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School Name Archer Name Flight Time Target 
Allen Ford MS Ethan Assa Thus  9:00 AM 350 
Allen Ford MS Haven Young Thus  9:00 AM 347 
Allen Ford MS Jude McDonnell Thus  9:00 AM 348 
Allen Ford MS Landon Black Thus  9:00 AM 349 

Allen HS, Lowery Ctr Aaria Patel Thurs 11:45 AM 318 
Allen HS, Lowery Ctr Aarsiya Ghale Thurs 11:45 AM 323 
Allen HS, Lowery Ctr Aarya Aligeti Thurs 1:00 PM 342 
Allen HS, Lowery Ctr Aasiya Zeeshan Thurs 11:45 AM 314 
Allen HS, Lowery Ctr Adithi Maheshwaran Thurs 11:45 AM 320 
Allen HS, Lowery Ctr Aeva Cabalit Thurs 1:00 PM 324 
Allen HS, Lowery Ctr Alina Zheng Thurs 1:00 PM 321 
Allen HS, Lowery Ctr Angelo Gonzalez Thurs 11:45 AM 329 
Allen HS, Lowery Ctr Anna Barlow Thurs 11:45 AM 313 
Allen HS, Lowery Ctr Asha Mukherjee Thurs 11:45 AM 327 
Allen HS, Lowery Ctr Austin Pitney Thurs 11:45 AM 317 
Allen HS, Lowery Ctr Chiranjiv Hari Thurs 11:45 AM 322 
Allen HS, Lowery Ctr Chloe Copeland Thurs 1:00 PM 338 
Allen HS, Lowery Ctr Colin Murphy Thurs 1:00 PM 333 
Allen HS, Lowery Ctr Colin Wei Thurs 11:45 AM 315 
Allen HS, Lowery Ctr Devin Bellia Thurs 1:00 PM 340 
Allen HS, Lowery Ctr Divyam Pandey Thurs 1:00 PM 332 
Allen HS, Lowery Ctr Erin Guilkey Thurs 1:00 PM 337 
Allen HS, Lowery Ctr Ethan Adler Thurs 11:45 AM 326 
Allen HS, Lowery Ctr Evan Smith Thurs 1:00 PM 328 
Allen HS, Lowery Ctr Grace Kim Thurs 1:00 PM 335 
Allen HS, Lowery Ctr Hana Zeeshan Thurs 1:00 PM 325 
Allen HS, Lowery Ctr Illiya Pooyanfar Thurs 1:00 PM 331 
Allen HS, Lowery Ctr Junyuan Lu Thurs 1:00 PM 323 
Allen HS, Lowery Ctr Justin Varnado Thurs 1:00 PM 320 
Allen HS, Lowery Ctr Kyle Rodriguez Thurs 1:00 PM 329 
Allen HS, Lowery Ctr Lavonne Dariso Thurs 11:45 AM 325 
Allen HS, Lowery Ctr Manny Molina Thurs 11:45 AM 319 
Allen HS, Lowery Ctr Mehpreet Virk Thurs 1:00 PM 322 
Allen HS, Lowery Ctr Morgan Taylor Thurs 1:00 PM 327 
Allen HS, Lowery Ctr Nadia Elsayed Thurs 11:45 AM 324 
Allen HS, Lowery Ctr Nicolas Powell Thurs 1:00 PM 330 
Allen HS, Lowery Ctr Pedro Arnaudo Thurs 1:00 PM 341 
Allen HS, Lowery Ctr Rofaydah Heba Thurs 11:45 AM 328 
Allen HS, Lowery Ctr Roxie Chau Thurs 1:00 PM 339 
Allen HS, Lowery Ctr Sabrina Sutton Thurs 11:45 AM 316 
Allen HS, Lowery Ctr Seohyeon Lee Thurs 11:45 AM 321 
Allen HS, Lowery Ctr Sophia Lagos Thurs 1:00 PM 334 
Allen HS, Lowery Ctr Tanyasree Hemanth Thurs 1:00 PM 336 
Allen HS, Lowery Ctr XinJia Yang Thurs 1:00 PM 326 

3D
Digita

l P
ro

gra
m



School Name Archer Name Flight Time Target 
Allen- Curtis MS Bhavroop Virk Thurs 11:45 AM 330 
Allen- Curtis MS Brianna Stroud Thurs 11:45 AM 331 
Allen- Curtis MS Daphne Robles Thurs 11:45 AM 333 
Allen- Curtis MS Graham Long Thurs 11:45 AM 334 
Allen- Curtis MS Hansuza Kotte Thurs 11:45 AM 335 
Allen- Curtis MS Rachel Chiu Thurs 11:45 AM 337 
Allen- Curtis MS Shresta Dee Conda Thurs 11:45 AM 336 
Allen- Curtis MS Varnika Sharma Thurs 11:45 AM 332 

Allen- Ereckson MS Cherilynn Wang Thurs 11:45 AM 343 
Allen- Ereckson MS Jackson Rollins Thurs 11:45 AM 344 
Allen- Ereckson MS Sai Sahasra Produtor Thurs 11:45 AM 345 
Allen- Ereckson MS Timur Cherkez Thurs 11:45 AM 346 

Ann Richards School Abby Ramos Fri  6:00 PM 312 
Ann Richards School Alex Monahan Fri  6:00 PM 321 
Ann Richards School Alicia Morales Fri  6:00 PM 311 
Ann Richards School Amelia Forkosh Fri 4:45 PM 311 
Ann Richards School Amelia Moore Fri  6:00 PM 305 
Ann Richards School Anika Manoj Fri 4:45 PM 316 
Ann Richards School Anna Bentley Fri  6:00 PM 302 
Ann Richards School Avery Dillingham Fri 4:45 PM 301 
Ann Richards School Ayanna Olsen Fri  6:00 PM 307 
Ann Richards School Beatriz Geigel Fri  6:00 PM 310 
Ann Richards School Ben Jeffery Fri 4:45 PM 320 
Ann Richards School Bonnie Wisrodt Fri  6:00 PM 302 
Ann Richards School Camryn Conley Fri  6:00 PM 305 
Ann Richards School Caroline Ornelas Fri  6:00 PM 303 
Ann Richards School Cecilia Napoles Fri  6:00 PM 314 
Ann Richards School Charli Williams Fri  6:00 PM 308 
Ann Richards School Claire Flaherty Fri  6:00 PM 325 
Ann Richards School Clara Gibbs Fri  6:00 PM 309 
Ann Richards School Clary Webre Fri  6:00 PM 301 
Ann Richards School Cooper Holiday Fri 4:45 PM 304 
Ann Richards School Dae DiNapoli Fri  6:00 PM 327 
Ann Richards School Daniella Echartea Fri 4:45 PM 312 
Ann Richards School Dnyaneshwari Yawalkar Fri  6:00 PM 309 
Ann Richards School Elissa Ulrich Fri  6:00 PM 313 
Ann Richards School Ella Heimer Fri 4:45 PM 314 
Ann Richards School Elle Jervis Fri 4:45 PM 321 
Ann Richards School Evabel Becker-Skott Fri  6:00 PM 326 
Ann Richards School Evie Subero Fri  6:00 PM 318 
Ann Richards School Finn Adams Fri  6:00 PM 314 
Ann Richards School Florence Shott Fri 4:45 PM 315 
Ann Richards School Gala Quintero Fri 4:45 PM 306 



School Name Archer Name Flight Time Target 
Ann Richards School Georgia Rosenberg Fri  6:00 PM 319 
Ann Richards School Hannah Cassel Fri  6:00 PM 330 
Ann Richards School Harper Rosenberg Fri  6:00 PM 316 
Ann Richards School Ines Cisneros Fri  6:00 PM 328 
Ann Richards School Jacqui Cherng Fri  6:00 PM 329 
Ann Richards School Kate Horner Fri 4:45 PM 303 
Ann Richards School Lainey Lauer Fri  6:00 PM 303 
Ann Richards School Layla Ahumada Fri  6:00 PM 315 
Ann Richards School Lexi Kaighin Fri 4:45 PM 322 
Ann Richards School Linden Tao Fri 4:45 PM 309 
Ann Richards School Madeleine Tremblay Fri  6:00 PM 313 
Ann Richards School Madeline Knippa Fri 4:45 PM 318 
Ann Richards School Maia Zapparolli Fri  6:00 PM 324 
Ann Richards School Maya Berger Fri  6:00 PM 304 
Ann Richards School Mia Paz Fri 4:45 PM 307 
Ann Richards School Nina Fedyszyn Fri  6:00 PM 306 
Ann Richards School Norah Young Fri 4:45 PM 308 
Ann Richards School Olivia Lackey Fri  6:00 PM 308 
Ann Richards School Olivia Moore Fri  6:00 PM 306 
Ann Richards School Olivia Vinson Fri  6:00 PM 317 
Ann Richards School Paloma Lewis Fri 4:45 PM 317 
Ann Richards School Quinn Ellmer Fri 4:45 PM 305 
Ann Richards School Rain Bakhshi Fri  6:00 PM 312 
Ann Richards School Rory Barrett Fri 4:45 PM 319 
Ann Richards School Rosa Vargas Fri 4:45 PM 310 
Ann Richards School Ruby Bullard Fri  6:00 PM 301 
Ann Richards School Sarah Ceballos Fri  6:00 PM 311 
Ann Richards School Senna Tureen Fri  6:00 PM 304 
Ann Richards School Skarlett Hernandez Fri  6:00 PM 322 
Ann Richards School Skye Flaherty Fri 4:45 PM 302 
Ann Richards School Sofia Ceballos Fri  6:00 PM 310 
Ann Richards School Sophia Najera Fri 4:45 PM 313 
Ann Richards School Tania Murillo Fri  6:00 PM 307 
Ann Richards School Vera Burnett Fri  6:00 PM 331 
Ann Richards School Ximena Rodriguez Fri  6:00 PM 320 
Ann Richards School Zaela Garza Fri  6:00 PM 323 

ARGYLE HS Brayden Kamata Fri 1:00 PM 333 
ARGYLE HS Corbin Bouquio Fri 1:00 PM 337 
ARGYLE HS Eric Ebeling Fri 1:00 PM 336 
ARGYLE HS Hailee Kasallis Fri 1:00 PM 332 
ARGYLE HS Isabella Hawkes Fri 1:00 PM 334 
ARGYLE HS Kyra Kelly Fri 1:00 PM 331 
ARGYLE HS Lilli Lambert Fri 1:00 PM 330 
ARGYLE HS Lorelei Leuschner Fri 1:00 PM 329 



School Name Archer Name Flight Time Target 
ARGYLE HS Madeline Moellering Fri 1:00 PM 328 
ARGYLE HS Tanusri Mukala Fri 1:00 PM 327 
ARGYLE HS Zachary Gibbons Fri 1:00 PM 335 
ARGYLE HS Zephan Telford Fri 1:00 PM 326 

ARGYLE MS Advaita Deshpande Fri 11:45 AM 307 
ARGYLE MS Anushka Deshpande Fri 11:45 AM 306 
ARGYLE MS Arshiya Jagotta Fri 11:45 AM 305 
ARGYLE MS Ashaaz Ahmed Shaik Fri 11:45 AM 304 
ARGYLE MS Ashwin Pentakota Fri 11:45 AM 303 
ARGYLE MS Avery George Fri 11:45 AM 302 
ARGYLE MS Divyanshi Patra Fri 11:45 AM 301 
ARGYLE MS Elizabeth Moellering Fri 11:45 AM 352 
ARGYLE MS Grayson Pierce Fri 11:45 AM 351 
ARGYLE MS Indushree Panchada Fri 11:45 AM 350 
ARGYLE MS Jeevisha Singh Fri 11:45 AM 349 
ARGYLE MS Nehasai Battepati Fri 11:45 AM 347 
ARGYLE MS Pardhav Mukala Fri 11:45 AM 345 
ARGYLE MS Quinn Markham Fri 11:45 AM 346 
ARGYLE MS Rafaella Alves Fri 11:45 AM 348 
ARGYLE MS Rishaan Ganga Fri 11:45 AM 344 
ARGYLE MS Rishaan Goyal Fri 11:45 AM 343 
ARGYLE MS Ryan Brown Fri 11:45 AM 341 
ARGYLE MS Sameer Baranwal Fri 11:45 AM 342 
ARGYLE MS Venkata Saharsh Mandadapu Fri 11:45 AM 339 
ARGYLE MS Vibha Pittampally Fri 11:45 AM 338 
ARGYLE MS Vihaan Budankayala Fri 11:45 AM 340 
ARGYLE MS Vihaan Kondapally Fri 11:45 AM 337 

Athens MS Alexandra Hernandez Fri 1:00 PM 322 
Athens MS Ava Barrios Fri 1:00 PM 310 
Athens MS Carmen Gaytan Fri 1:00 PM 324 
Athens MS Charlie Horn Fri 1:00 PM 321 
Athens MS Eden Ewing Fri 1:00 PM 313 
Athens MS Gavin Vandiver Fri 1:00 PM 317 
Athens MS Hunter Vandiver Fri 1:00 PM 316 
Athens MS Isabella Clark Fri 1:00 PM 311 
Athens MS Isabella Knigge Fri 1:00 PM 302 
Athens MS Jack Ottaberry Fri 1:00 PM 304 
Athens MS Joe Colunga Fri 1:00 PM 312 
Athens MS John Anderson Fri 1:00 PM 308 
Athens MS Kingston Terrell Fri 1:00 PM 318 
Athens MS Lee Kessner Fri 1:00 PM 319 
Athens MS Lillian Ewing Fri 1:00 PM 314 
Athens MS Maddox Foster Fri 1:00 PM 325 
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School Name Archer Name Flight Time Target 
Athens MS Mia Perez Fri 1:00 PM 306 
Athens MS Noah Aulds Fri 1:00 PM 309 
Athens MS Peyton Faulk Fri 1:00 PM 315 
Athens MS Priscila Juarez Fri 1:00 PM 320 
Athens MS Reagan Merrifield Fri 1:00 PM 303 
Athens MS Reese Risinger Fri 1:00 PM 307 
Athens MS Stefany Guerrero Fri 1:00 PM 323 
Athens MS Wyatt Patterson Fri 1:00 PM 305 

Atlanta ES Aaron Parker Thurs 10:30 AM 352 
Atlanta ES Adelyn Burns Thurs 10:30 AM 347 
Atlanta ES Audrey Chesney Thurs 10:30 AM 343 
Atlanta ES Blayden Hall Thurs 10:30 AM 340 
Atlanta ES Christanne Buster Thurs 10:30 AM 346 
Atlanta ES Christopher Smith Thurs 10:30 AM 350 
Atlanta ES Collin Suy Thurs 10:30 AM 337 
Atlanta ES Kaydence Cleghorn Thurs 10:30 AM 342 
Atlanta ES Kylie Carter Thurs 10:30 AM 345 
Atlanta ES Landi Johnson Thurs 10:30 AM 338 
Atlanta ES Landon Rowell Thurs 10:30 AM 351 
Atlanta ES Lawson Carter Thurs 10:30 AM 344 
Atlanta ES Lukas Keener Thurs 10:30 AM 353 
Atlanta ES Luke White Thurs 10:30 AM 348 
Atlanta ES Mason Motley Thurs 10:30 AM 354 
Atlanta ES Maverick Girod Thurs 10:30 AM 341 
Atlanta ES Trey Turner Thurs 10:30 AM 349 
Atlanta ES Wyatt Harris Thurs 10:30 AM 339 

ATLANTA HS Aaliyah Smith Thurs 9:00 AM 309 
ATLANTA HS Abigail Morales Thurs 9:00 AM 314 
ATLANTA HS Ashley Burger Thurs 9:00 AM 301 
ATLANTA HS Austin Burger Thurs 9:00 AM 304 
ATLANTA HS Autumn Titsworth Thurs 9:00 AM 307 
ATLANTA HS Briana Kirkland Thurs 9:00 AM 319 
ATLANTA HS Emarie Smith Thurs 9:00 AM 308 
ATLANTA HS Isabella Williams Thurs 9:00 AM 305 
ATLANTA HS Isaiah May Thurs 9:00 AM 317 
ATLANTA HS Jason Groce Thurs 9:00 AM 303 
ATLANTA HS Jenna Kirkland Thurs 9:00 AM 318 
ATLANTA HS Josh Petrofsky Thurs 9:00 AM 311 
ATLANTA HS Kaleigh Haskins Thurs 9:00 AM 321 
ATLANTA HS Kendall Simons Thurs 9:00 AM 310 
ATLANTA HS Kynsleigh Paige Thurs 9:00 AM 313 
ATLANTA HS Lee Kimbriel Thurs 9:00 AM 320 
ATLANTA HS Logan Groce Thurs 9:00 AM 302 



School Name Archer Name Flight Time Target 
ATLANTA HS Madison White Thurs 9:00 AM 306 
ATLANTA HS Parker Braley Thurs 9:00 AM 323 
ATLANTA HS Preston Braley Thurs 9:00 AM 322 
ATLANTA HS Ryleigh Paige Thurs 9:00 AM 312 
ATLANTA HS Wade Bergt Thurs 9:00 AM 324 
ATLANTA HS Weston Huett Thurs 9:00 AM 316 
ATLANTA HS Zoi Moore Thurs 9:00 AM 315 

ATLANTA MS Aaron Shipp Thurs 10:30 AM 320 
ATLANTA MS Addyson Lawrence Thurs 10:30 AM 301 
ATLANTA MS Annaliese Morales Thurs 10:30 AM 308 
ATLANTA MS Annalyse Stephens Thurs 10:30 AM 335 
ATLANTA MS Bentley Carter Thurs 10:30 AM 317 
ATLANTA MS Beth Coats Thurs 10:30 AM 315 
ATLANTA MS Blakelyn McGee Thurs 10:30 AM 324 
ATLANTA MS Carmen Garcia Thurs 10:30 AM 313 
ATLANTA MS Chloe Williams Thurs 10:30 AM 303 
ATLANTA MS Cole Murphy Thurs 10:30 AM 307 
ATLANTA MS Dayne Spence Thurs 10:30 AM 336 
ATLANTA MS Declan Lafferty Thurs 10:30 AM 310 
ATLANTA MS Elijiah Woods Thurs 10:30 AM 332 
ATLANTA MS Ethan Hartbauer Thurs 10:30 AM 312 
ATLANTA MS Ezra Medina Thurs 10:30 AM 352 
ATLANTA MS Gabriel House Thurs 10:30 AM 353 
ATLANTA MS Haelie Croley Thurs 10:30 AM 326 
ATLANTA MS Hannah May Thurs 10:30 AM 322 
ATLANTA MS Hunter Beauchamp Thurs 10:30 AM 319 
ATLANTA MS Jayse Taylor Thurs 10:30 AM 334 
ATLANTA MS Kaden Curtis Thurs 10:30 AM 314 
ATLANTA MS Kaison Knight Thurs 10:30 AM 329 
ATLANTA MS Kason Keener Thurs 10:30 AM 311 
ATLANTA MS Kelsey Croley Thurs 10:30 AM 325 
ATLANTA MS Kole Martin Thurs 10:30 AM 309 
ATLANTA MS Leah Walling Thurs 10:30 AM 304 
ATLANTA MS Lilly Lehto Thurs 10:30 AM 354 
ATLANTA MS Maddox Roberson Thurs 10:30 AM 321 
ATLANTA MS Madelynn Smith Thurs 10:30 AM 305 
ATLANTA MS Mason Hartsell Thurs 10:30 AM 330 
ATLANTA MS Micah May Thurs 10:30 AM 323 
ATLANTA MS Natelli Cleghorn Thurs 10:30 AM 316 
ATLANTA MS Parker Robinson Thurs 10:30 AM 306 
ATLANTA MS Raylynn Campbell Thurs 10:30 AM 302 
ATLANTA MS Roper Chesney Thurs 10:30 AM 328 
ATLANTA MS Scott Kirkland Thurs 10:30 AM 331 
ATLANTA MS Taylor Wilson Thurs 10:30 AM 333 



School Name Archer Name Flight Time Target 
ATLANTA MS Tennyson Boyd Thurs 10:30 AM 318 
ATLANTA MS Westin Chesney Thurs 10:30 AM 327 

Avinger Abby Alexander Thurs 6:00 PM 331 
Avinger Alyssa Moore Thurs 6:00 PM 324 
Avinger Asher Grogan Thurs 6:00 PM 330 
Avinger Brayden Long Thurs 6:00 PM 327 
Avinger Brody Proctor Thurs 6:00 PM 321 
Avinger Grayson Randall Thurs 6:00 PM 320 
Avinger Halen Jolly Thurs 6:00 PM 328 
Avinger Isabella McCarthy Thurs 6:00 PM 325 
Avinger Joshua Reynolds Thurs 6:00 PM 319 
Avinger Kale Humphries Thurs 6:00 PM 329 
Avinger Kaylee Nesselrode Thurs 6:00 PM 323 
Avinger Kayson Pellerin Thurs 6:00 PM 322 
Avinger Robert Stiger Thurs 6:00 PM 318 
Avinger Rocky Martin Thurs 6:00 PM 326 

BDCS - BISHOP DUNNE Aaron Pelletier Fri 11:45 AM 339 
BDCS - BISHOP DUNNE Allison Smith Fri 11:45 AM 338 
BDCS - BISHOP DUNNE Andrew Mota Fri 11:45 AM 342 
BDCS - BISHOP DUNNE Di (Ellie) Le Fri 11:45 AM 344 
BDCS - BISHOP DUNNE Joel Aspeitia Fri 11:45 AM 349 
BDCS - BISHOP DUNNE Kaelynne Serapio Fri 11:45 AM 345 
BDCS - BISHOP DUNNE Kendyl Page Fri 11:45 AM 341 
BDCS - BISHOP DUNNE Mateo Cantero Fri 11:45 AM 343 
BDCS - BISHOP DUNNE Sophia Cooper-Reynolds Fri 11:45 AM 348 
BDCS - BISHOP DUNNE Sophia Parish-Campos Fri 11:45 AM 340 
BDCS - BISHOP DUNNE Suyesh Crouch Fri 11:45 AM 347 
BDCS - BISHOP DUNNE Tobias Gutierrez Fri 11:45 AM 346 

Blackshear ES Fine Arts Acd Stu Macklin Fri 4:45 PM 344 

Brock HS Cayden Evans Fri 2:15 PM 341 
Brock HS Hadley Brice Fri 2:15 PM 338 
Brock HS Hollis Bond Fri 2:15 PM 336 
Brock HS Isabella Marquez Fri 2:15 PM 344 
Brock HS Jayden White Thurs 11:45 AM 347 
Brock HS Kale Benefiel Thurs 11:45 AM 349 
Brock HS Katelyn Hanks Fri 2:15 PM 342 
Brock HS Kaylee Rutledge Fri 2:15 PM 346 
Brock HS Luke Dollyhigh Fri 2:15 PM 340 
Brock HS Paige Branen Fri 2:15 PM 337 
Brock HS Parker Stephens Thurs 11:45 AM 348 
Brock HS Reed Cowden Fri 2:15 PM 339 



School Name Archer Name Flight Time Target 
Brock HS Ryan Roberts Fri 2:15 PM 345 
Brock HS Sadee Carroll Fri 2:15 PM 347 
Brock HS Sam Henry Fri 2:15 PM 343 

Brock Intermediate Andi Bursey Fri 10:30 AM 303 
Brock Intermediate Annaliese Aleshire Fri 10:30 AM 304 
Brock Intermediate Aubree McNair Fri 10:30 AM 347 
Brock Intermediate Austyn Dodge Fri 10:30 AM 301 
Brock Intermediate Blake Casbeer Fri 10:30 AM 302 
Brock Intermediate Brock McFarland Fri 10:30 AM 348 
Brock Intermediate Brooklyn Watson Fri 10:30 AM 343 
Brock Intermediate Cannon King Fri 10:30 AM 350 
Brock Intermediate Diego Garcia Fri 10:30 AM 351 
Brock Intermediate Ella Till Fri 10:30 AM 344 
Brock Intermediate Jacob Roberts Fri 10:30 AM 346 
Brock Intermediate Joshua Lewis Fri 10:30 AM 349 
Brock Intermediate Kathryn Synowsky Fri 10:30 AM 345 
Brock Intermediate Zadey Whitehead Fri 10:30 AM 342 

Brock Jr High Addison Everest Thurs  11:45 AM 342 
Brock Jr High Areli Aleshire Fri 10:30 AM 321 
Brock Jr High Aslynn Aleshire Fri 10:30 AM 320 
Brock Jr High Cayden Everest Thurs  11:45 AM 341 
Brock Jr High Claire Branen Fri 2:15 PM 354 
Brock Jr High Emma Haderlie Fri 10:30 AM 324 
Brock Jr High Eva Macomber Thurs  11:45 AM 339 
Brock Jr High Everly Blair Fri 10:30 AM 319 
Brock Jr High Ginger Irish Fri 1:00 PM 347 
Brock Jr High Hunter Guess Fri 10:30 AM 323 
Brock Jr High Katelyn Sebesta Fri 10:30 AM 329 
Brock Jr High Kaylee Alexander Fri 10:30 AM 318 
Brock Jr High Keely Eddleman Fri 1:00 PM 348 
Brock Jr High Kennedy Hanks Fri 10:30 AM 326 
Brock Jr High Landon Rucka Fri 10:30 AM 328 
Brock Jr High Lily Stanley Thurs  11:45 AM 338 
Brock Jr High Mahri Minton Fri 10:30 AM 327 
Brock Jr High Makayla Rivas Fri 1:00 PM 345 
Brock Jr High Nathon Horton Thurs  11:45 AM 340 
Brock Jr High Rylee Hammerlun Fri 10:30 AM 325 
Brock Jr High Savannah Buchheit Fri 1:00 PM 349 
Brock Jr High Skylar Dollyhigh Fri 2:15 PM 353 
Brock Jr High Tyler Christiansen Fri 10:30 AM 322 
Brock Jr High Watson Sargent Fri 1:00 PM 346 
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School Name Archer Name Flight Time Target 
BURKBURNETT HS Aaden Lloyd Fri 11:45 AM 329 
BURKBURNETT HS Aiden Bittiker Fri 11:45 AM 331 
BURKBURNETT HS Alexis Ikeler Fri 11:45 AM 327 
BURKBURNETT HS Brady Coleman Fri 11:45 AM 335 
BURKBURNETT HS Cameron Grounds Fri 10:30 AM 335 
BURKBURNETT HS Carson Burrell Fri 10:30 AM 331 
BURKBURNETT HS Caylee Williams Fri 11:45 AM 330 
BURKBURNETT HS Donavan Williams Fri 11:45 AM 325 
BURKBURNETT HS Emma Leightner Fri 11:45 AM 326 
BURKBURNETT HS Erick Bruce Fri 10:30 AM 330 
BURKBURNETT HS Ethan Cason Fri 10:30 AM 332 
BURKBURNETT HS Evan Vivio Fri 11:45 AM 337 
BURKBURNETT HS Fabio Castillo Fri 10:30 AM 333 
BURKBURNETT HS Ian Kurtzhals Fri 11:45 AM 328 
BURKBURNETT HS Isaiah Hall Fri 10:30 AM 336 
BURKBURNETT HS Janelle Eaves Fri 10:30 AM 334 
BURKBURNETT HS Jayden Finley Fri 11:45 AM 332 
BURKBURNETT HS Josie Doyle Fri 11:45 AM 334 
BURKBURNETT HS JT Massey Fri 10:30 AM 338 
BURKBURNETT HS Kelton Petri-Rose Fri 11:45 AM 336 
BURKBURNETT HS Makayla Moore Fri 10:30 AM 339 
BURKBURNETT HS Nicholas Koszarek Fri 10:30 AM 337 
BURKBURNETT HS Thomas Fulbright Fri 11:45 AM 333 
BURKBURNETT HS Victoreah Richards Fri 10:30 AM 340 

Christian Home Educators Acd Res Amos Jordan Fri  6:00 PM 324 
Christian Home Educators Acd Res Auggie King Fri  6:00 PM 327 
Christian Home Educators Acd Res Austin Lamb Fri  6:00 PM 325 
Christian Home Educators Acd Res Cooper Stublefield Fri  6:00 PM 326 
Christian Home Educators Acd Res Daniel Davis Fri  6:00 PM 322 
Christian Home Educators Acd Res Emma Ungerer Fri  6:00 PM 323 
Christian Home Educators Acd Res Reagan Dever Fri  6:00 PM 328 

CONCORDIA LUTHERAN HS Abby Aulbaugh Fri  6:00 PM 321 
CONCORDIA LUTHERAN HS Austin Christian Fri  6:00 PM 318 
CONCORDIA LUTHERAN HS Chloe Rohrer Fri  6:00 PM 316 
CONCORDIA LUTHERAN HS Ella Burns Fri  6:00 PM 319 
CONCORDIA LUTHERAN HS Kaden Estrada-Resendez Fri  6:00 PM 317 
CONCORDIA LUTHERAN HS Olivia Barrios Fri  6:00 PM 320 
CONCORDIA LUTHERAN HS Olivia Wall Fri  6:00 PM 315 

DR. KIRK LEWIS CAREER & TECH HS Anh Le Thurs  11:45 AM 311 
DR. KIRK LEWIS CAREER & TECH HS Arantxa Barrientos Thurs  11:45 AM 322 
DR. KIRK LEWIS CAREER & TECH HS Ashley Gutierrez Thurs  11:45 AM 313 
DR. KIRK LEWIS CAREER & TECH HS Destiny Perez Thurs  11:45 AM 307 



School Name Archer Name Flight Time Target 
DR. KIRK LEWIS CAREER & TECH HS Diego Romo Thurs  11:45 AM 302 
DR. KIRK LEWIS CAREER & TECH HS Elliana Wright Thurs  11:45 AM 301 
DR. KIRK LEWIS CAREER & TECH HS Emmanuel Perez Thurs  11:45 AM 306 
DR. KIRK LEWIS CAREER & TECH HS Genave Mercado Thurs  11:45 AM 309 
DR. KIRK LEWIS CAREER & TECH HS Jasmine Rodriguez Thurs  11:45 AM 305 
DR. KIRK LEWIS CAREER & TECH HS Jencarlo Mercado Thurs  11:45 AM 308 
DR. KIRK LEWIS CAREER & TECH HS Jesus Jimenez Thurs  11:45 AM 312 
DR. KIRK LEWIS CAREER & TECH HS Joseph Rodriguez Thurs  11:45 AM 304 
DR. KIRK LEWIS CAREER & TECH HS Josiah Romero Love Thurs  11:45 AM 303 
DR. KIRK LEWIS CAREER & TECH HS Julian Cortez Thurs  11:45 AM 317 
DR. KIRK LEWIS CAREER & TECH HS Karyme Galvan Thurs  11:45 AM 315 
DR. KIRK LEWIS CAREER & TECH HS Kimberly Lopez Thurs  11:45 AM 310 
DR. KIRK LEWIS CAREER & TECH HS Manuel Brownlee Thurs  11:45 AM 320 
DR. KIRK LEWIS CAREER & TECH HS Nick Cortez Thurs  11:45 AM 316 
DR. KIRK LEWIS CAREER & TECH HS Paula Carreon Thurs  11:45 AM 318 
DR. KIRK LEWIS CAREER & TECH HS Sandra Aburto Thurs  11:45 AM 323 
DR. KIRK LEWIS CAREER & TECH HS Sarah Gonzalez Thurs  11:45 AM 314 
DR. KIRK LEWIS CAREER & TECH HS Valeria Caballero Thurs  11:45 AM 319 
DR. KIRK LEWIS CAREER & TECH HS Wyatt Bentley Thurs  11:45 AM 321 

Dubiski Career HS Abiud Presbytero Thurs 3:30 PM 330 
Dubiski Career HS Caleb Espinosa Thurs 3:30 PM 337 
Dubiski Career HS Derick Rojo Thurs 3:30 PM 336 
Dubiski Career HS Diego Rojas Thurs 3:30 PM 338 
Dubiski Career HS Grayson Spivey Thurs 4:45 PM 351 
Dubiski Career HS Ian Mortenson Thurs 3:30 PM 333 
Dubiski Career HS Japheth Martinez Thurs 3:30 PM 331 
Dubiski Career HS Krystopher Knetsch Thurs 4:45 PM 352 
Dubiski Career HS Omar Cortez Thurs 3:30 PM 334 
Dubiski Career HS Sofia Hipolito Thurs 3:30 PM 335 
Dubiski Career HS Ulises Chihuahua Thurs 3:30 PM 332 

EAST VIEW HS Aaron Brock-Moreno Fri  9:00 AM 325 
EAST VIEW HS Aaron Soto Fri  9:00 AM 328 
EAST VIEW HS Ashley Soto Fri  9:00 AM 327 
EAST VIEW HS George Fajardo Fri  9:00 AM 330 
EAST VIEW HS Germaine Binalla Fri  9:00 AM 302 
EAST VIEW HS Jack Cherry Fri  9:00 AM 301 
EAST VIEW HS Maddox Orsack Fri  9:00 AM 323 
EAST VIEW HS Ruby Reyes Fri  9:00 AM 329 
EAST VIEW HS Valeria Velazquez Fri  9:00 AM 326 
EAST VIEW HS Victoria Serrano Fri  9:00 AM 324 



School Name Archer Name Flight Time Target 
Elysian Fields ES Allison Imken Fri 3:30 PM 316 
Elysian Fields ES Chevi Paine Fri 3:30 PM 314 
Elysian Fields ES Cheyenne Scott Fri 3:30 PM 310 
Elysian Fields ES Damon Tackett Fri 3:30 PM 308 
Elysian Fields ES Elijah Reimers Fri 3:30 PM 311 
Elysian Fields ES Grace Agee Fri 3:30 PM 321 
Elysian Fields ES Harper Harris Fri 3:30 PM 318 
Elysian Fields ES James Whiting Fri 3:30 PM 307 
Elysian Fields ES Judd Woodley Fri 3:30 PM 306 
Elysian Fields ES Kinsler Sutton Fri 3:30 PM 309 
Elysian Fields ES Layla Pippen Fri 3:30 PM 313 
Elysian Fields ES Levi Pippen Fri 3:30 PM 312 
Elysian Fields ES Paizleigh Horton Fri 3:30 PM 317 
Elysian Fields ES Riley Ewing Fri 3:30 PM 319 
Elysian Fields ES Ryker Dickinson Fri 3:30 PM 320 
Elysian Fields ES Wade Jansen Fri 3:30 PM 315 

Elysian Fields HS Brannon Bueton Fri 10:30 AM 317 
Elysian Fields HS Bryson Burch Fri 10:30 AM 316 
Elysian Fields HS Caitlyn Marshall Fri 10:30 AM 309 
Elysian Fields HS Cameron Woods Fri 10:30 AM 305 
Elysian Fields HS Jesse Jones Fri 10:30 AM 312 
Elysian Fields HS Joseph Crews Fri 10:30 AM 315 
Elysian Fields HS Karlee Harvey Fri 10:30 AM 313 
Elysian Fields HS Kolton Koehn Fri 10:30 AM 311 
Elysian Fields HS Lauren Williams Fri 10:30 AM 306 
Elysian Fields HS Lyam Weir Fri 10:30 AM 307 
Elysian Fields HS Morgan Lingo Fri 10:30 AM 310 
Elysian Fields HS Peyton Hall Fri 10:30 AM 314 
Elysian Fields HS Sawyer Smith Fri 10:30 AM 308 

Elysian Fields MS Ben Dickinson Fri 3:30 PM 320 
Elysian Fields MS Billy Durley Fri 3:30 PM 318 
Elysian Fields MS Derrion Jones Fri 3:30 PM 315 
Elysian Fields MS Ellie Garrett Fri 3:30 PM 301 
Elysian Fields MS Embry Richmond Fri 3:30 PM 304 
Elysian Fields MS Erica Mitchell Fri 3:30 PM 308 
Elysian Fields MS Hadley Burson Fri 3:30 PM 321 
Elysian Fields MS Harper Smith Fri 3:30 PM 302 
Elysian Fields MS Hensley Hall Fri 3:30 PM 317 
Elysian Fields MS Hunter Mathews Fri 3:30 PM 311 
Elysian Fields MS Joseph (Jeep) Paine Fri 3:30 PM 306 
Elysian Fields MS Joslyn Richmond Fri 3:30 PM 303 
Elysian Fields MS Kaleb Koehn Fri 3:30 PM 314 
Elysian Fields MS Keith Mitchell Fri 3:30 PM 307 



School Name Archer Name Flight Time Target 
Elysian Fields MS Lezleigh Horton Fri 3:30 PM 316 
Elysian Fields MS Madilynn Doan Fri 3:30 PM 319 
Elysian Fields MS Reese Magill Fri 3:30 PM 312 
Elysian Fields MS Ryder Long Fri 3:30 PM 313 
Elysian Fields MS Sarah Michel Fri 3:30 PM 309 
Elysian Fields MS Waylon McKinnon Fri 3:30 PM 310 
Elysian Fields MS Westin Aultman Fri 3:30 PM 322 
Elysian Fields MS Zachary Reimers Fri 3:30 PM 305 

Eustace HS Alyssa Markwood Fri 2:15 PM 352 
Eustace HS Andrew Womble Fri 2:15 PM 353 
Eustace HS Ashlynn Regan Fri 2:15 PM 306 
Eustace HS Atlee Millard Fri 2:15 PM 310 
Eustace HS Bobby Ross Fri 2:15 PM 304 
Eustace HS Braden Ross Fri 2:15 PM 303 
Eustace HS Bryce Mitchell Fri 2:15 PM 309 
Eustace HS Collin Russell Fri 2:15 PM 302 
Eustace HS Dale Cheek Fri 2:15 PM 315 
Eustace HS Gabrielle Key Thurs 11:45 AM 350 
Eustace HS Hunter Wilson Fri 2:15 PM 354 
Eustace HS James Carter Fri 2:15 PM 316 
Eustace HS Kinsey Aguilar Fri 2:15 PM 311 
Eustace HS Korbin Dyer Fri 2:15 PM 313 
Eustace HS Lexi Cleek Fri 2:15 PM 314 
Eustace HS Maggie Jenkins Fri 2:15 PM 312 
Eustace HS Paislee Myers Fri 2:15 PM 308 
Eustace HS Raylie Parker Fri 2:15 PM 307 
Eustace HS Reese Bennett Fri 2:15 PM 319 
Eustace HS Remington Spivey Fri 2:15 PM 301 
Eustace HS Rylan Renberg Fri 2:15 PM 305 
Eustace HS Tatum Burks Fri 2:15 PM 317 
Eustace HS Tyler Alfaro Fri 2:15 PM 318 

Eustace MS Aaliyah Boyd Thurs 2:15 PM 334 
Eustace MS Aliyah Feltman Thurs 2:15 PM 325 
Eustace MS Brooklynn Alfaro Thurs 2:15 PM 335 
Eustace MS Case Tanner Thurs 2:15 PM 337 
Eustace MS Chase Foster Thurs 2:15 PM 341 
Eustace MS Christian Alvarez Thurs 2:15 PM 332 
Eustace MS Claire Bennett Thurs 2:15 PM 333 
Eustace MS Colton Harris Thurs 2:15 PM 340 
Eustace MS Jax Wilson Thurs 2:15 PM 321 
Eustace MS Jude Youngblood Thurs 2:15 PM 339 
Eustace MS Keven Ardon Thurs 2:15 PM 331 
Eustace MS Kyla Rawlinson Thurs 2:15 PM 336 



School Name Archer Name Flight Time Target 
Eustace MS Leila Contreras Thurs 2:15 PM 326 
Eustace MS Liam Hamrick Thurs 2:15 PM 322 
Eustace MS Maximus Gilroy Thurs 2:15 PM 324 
Eustace MS Michael Spencer Thurs 2:15 PM 323 
Eustace MS Morgan Cheshier Thurs 2:15 PM 327 
Eustace MS Payton Ballew Thurs 2:15 PM 330 
Eustace MS Tatum Malone Thurs 2:15 PM 320 
Eustace MS Trace Luther Thurs 2:15 PM 338 
Eustace MS Weston Bonner Thurs 2:15 PM 329 
Eustace MS Wyatt Bonner Thurs 2:15 PM 328 

F3 Co-Op Jaxon McGlinchy Fri  9:00 AM 330 

Faith Christian Academy Amelia Lyford Fri  9:00 AM 312
Faith Christian Academy Amrah Campos Fri  9:00 AM 322 
Faith Christian Academy Bonnimarie Robertson Fri  9:00 AM 308 
Faith Christian Academy Caden Murphy Fri  9:00 AM 311 
Faith Christian Academy Cadence Lerdahl Fri  9:00 AM 314 
Faith Christian Academy Callen Sciba Fri  9:00 AM 307 
Faith Christian Academy Case Cochrum Fri  9:00 AM 321 
Faith Christian Academy Coleson Gundermann Fri  9:00 AM 319 
Faith Christian Academy Connor Lerdahl Fri  9:00 AM 313 
Faith Christian Academy Eli Popp Fri  9:00 AM 310 
Faith Christian Academy Ethan Popp Fri  9:00 AM 309 
Faith Christian Academy Haven Heffner Fri  9:00 AM 317 
Faith Christian Academy Jordan Bumgarner Fri  9:00 AM 301 
Faith Christian Academy Kambry Tompkins Fri  9:00 AM 305 
Faith Christian Academy Kate Wakefield Fri  9:00 AM 303 
Faith Christian Academy Madeleine Hofer Fri  9:00 AM 316 
Faith Christian Academy Matthew Sharp Fri  9:00 AM 306 
Faith Christian Academy McKynlie Gundermann Fri  9:00 AM 318 
Faith Christian Academy Michael Janak Fri  9:00 AM 315 
Faith Christian Academy Sadie Favors Fri  9:00 AM 320 
Faith Christian Academy Ty'Lerr Webb Fri  9:00 AM 302 
Faith Christian Academy Wyatt Vidales Fri  9:00 AM 304 

Garner Fine Arts Academy Austin Lazalde Thurs 2:15 PM 348 
Garner Fine Arts Academy Avea Roarx Thurs 2:15 PM 346 
Garner Fine Arts Academy Eli Gomez Thurs 2:15 PM 343 
Garner Fine Arts Academy Emery Vale Thurs 2:15 PM 342 
Garner Fine Arts Academy Emilee Marin Thurs 2:15 PM 350 
Garner Fine Arts Academy Ezra Rodriguez Thurs 2:15 PM 344 
Garner Fine Arts Academy Isaac Gandy Thurs 2:15 PM 349 
Garner Fine Arts Academy Marshall Powell Thurs 2:15 PM 347 
Garner Fine Arts Academy Olivia Guevara Thurs 2:15 PM 345 



2026 
Room Sponsors



School Name Archer Name Flight Time Target 
Garner Isd Adelyn Moore Fri 3:30 PM 328 
Garner Isd Ariel Stewart Fri 3:30 PM 332 
Garner Isd Belza Rodriguez Fri 3:30 PM 324 
Garner Isd Capri Cushing Fri 3:30 PM 337 
Garner Isd Grace Rich Fri 3:30 PM 325 
Garner Isd Hagan Pontremoli Fri 3:30 PM 327 
Garner Isd Hannah Murphy Fri 3:30 PM 333 
Garner Isd Landry Lionberger Fri 3:30 PM 329 
Garner Isd Lincoln Cushing Fri 3:30 PM 336 
Garner Isd Lincoln Linde Fri 3:30 PM 335 
Garner Isd Lynnon Casey Fri 3:30 PM 331 
Garner Isd Mason Zinn Fri 3:30 PM 323 
Garner Isd Michael Zinn Fri 3:30 PM 322 
Garner Isd Nathan Floyd Fri 3:30 PM 330 
Garner Isd Quinlan Pontremoli Fri 3:30 PM 326 
Garner Isd Santiago Hernandez Fri 3:30 PM 334 

Grape Creek HS Adalyn Garcia Fri 4:45 PM 303 
Grape Creek HS Alex Escobar Fri 4:45 PM 305 
Grape Creek HS Anastacia Hernandez Fri 4:45 PM 302 
Grape Creek HS Ava Young Fri 4:45 PM 343 
Grape Creek HS Avery Applin Fri 4:45 PM 309 
Grape Creek HS Braison Brown Fri 4:45 PM 308 
Grape Creek HS Camden Engle Fri 4:45 PM 306 
Grape Creek HS Elaina Olson Fri 4:45 PM 344 
Grape Creek HS Kaden Murphy Fri 4:45 PM 301 
Grape Creek HS Kalyn Wilson Fri 4:45 PM 311 
Grape Creek HS Koltyn Dubose Fri 4:45 PM 307 
Grape Creek HS Rhyanna Adame Fri 4:45 PM 310 
Grape Creek HS Tony Escobar Fri 4:45 PM 304 

Grape Creek MS Antonio Valenzuela Fri 2:15 PM 348 
Grape Creek MS Arihanna Torres Fri 4:45 PM 327 
Grape Creek MS Bentley Hobdy Fri 4:45 PM 324 
Grape Creek MS Caellum Garcia Fri 4:45 PM 325 
Grape Creek MS Cooper Murphy Fri 4:45 PM 334 
Grape Creek MS David Longoria Fri 4:45 PM 333 
Grape Creek MS Easton Cardwell Fri 2:15 PM 351 
Grape Creek MS Erick Carrillo Fri 3:30 PM 343 
Grape Creek MS Gilbert Zavala Fri 3:30 PM 338 
Grape Creek MS Harlyn Miller Fri 2:15 PM 350 
Grape Creek MS Jaxxon Russell Fri 3:30 PM 339 
Grape Creek MS Jayden Mendoza Fri 3:30 PM 341 
Grape Creek MS Jazmyn Ramirez Fri 4:45 PM 332 
Grape Creek MS Jose Gonzalez Fri 4:45 PM 326 



School Name Archer Name Flight Time Target 
Grape Creek MS Kason Valenzuela Sat 3:30 PM 345 
Grape Creek MS Kylie Hoffpauir Fri 4:45 PM 335 
Grape Creek MS Larissa Garcia Fri 3:30 PM 342 
Grape Creek MS Luke Nichols Fri 3:30 PM 340 
Grape Creek MS Mollie Stong Fri 4:45 PM 330 
Grape Creek MS Natalee Adame Fri 4:45 PM 328 
Grape Creek MS Raelyn Silva Fri 4:45 PM 329 
Grape Creek MS Raymundo Santos Fri 4:45 PM 331 
Grape Creek MS Sayd Kelly Fri 2:15 PM 352 
Grape Creek MS Uriah Martinez Fri 2:15 PM 349 

Harleton ES Addalyn Evans Thurs 3:30 PM 309 
Harleton ES Asher Bartuska Thurs 3:30 PM 317 
Harleton ES Braelynn Burwell Thurs 3:30 PM 313 
Harleton ES Case Galloway Thurs 3:30 PM 306 
Harleton ES Cayman Dowden Thurs 3:30 PM 310 
Harleton ES Coleson Sieber Thurs 3:30 PM 350 
Harleton ES Emma Fisher Thurs 3:30 PM 307 
Harleton ES Emmaleigh Braudaway Thurs 3:30 PM 315 
Harleton ES Everly Ebarb Thurs 3:30 PM 311 
Harleton ES Fisher Fielden Thurs 3:30 PM 308 
Harleton ES Gatlin Smith Thurs 3:30 PM 349 
Harleton ES Gentry Guffey Thurs 3:30 PM 305 
Harleton ES Gwen John Thurs 3:30 PM 304 
Harleton ES Hunter Burks Thurs 3:30 PM 314 
Harleton ES Kennedy Beham Thurs 3:30 PM 316 
Harleton ES Kinley Roberts Thurs 3:30 PM 352 
Harleton ES Kolten Layton Thurs 3:30 PM 302 
Harleton ES Madelyn Walker Thurs 3:30 PM 347 
Harleton ES Sawyer Muehlstein Thurs 3:30 PM 301 
Harleton ES Serenity Tyeskie Thurs 3:30 PM 348 
Harleton ES Wesley Davis Thurs 3:30 PM 312 
Harleton ES Wyatt Keener Thurs 3:30 PM 303 
Harleton ES Wyatt Shaver Thurs 3:30 PM 351 
Harleton ES Zoey Wallace Thurs 3:30 PM 346 

Harleton HS Aaron Fitts Fri 2:15 PM 329 
Harleton HS Alyssa Cowan Fri 2:15 PM 332 
Harleton HS Ayden Hooper Fri 2:15 PM 326 
Harleton HS Geordon Huffman Fri 2:15 PM 325 
Harleton HS Haily Younger Fri 2:15 PM 320 
Harleton HS Jalissa Calderon Fri 2:15 PM 334 
Harleton HS Kailee Skaggs Fri 2:15 PM 322 
Harleton HS Kaison Carmack Fri 2:15 PM 333 
Harleton HS Konner Youmans Fri 2:15 PM 321 



School Name Archer Name Flight Time Target 
Harleton HS Lexi Guffey Fri 2:15 PM 355 
Harleton HS Lynnsey Rogers Fri 2:15 PM 323 
Harleton HS Mackenzi Deloe Fri 2:15 PM 330 
Harleton HS Mattisen Battiato Fri 2:15 PM 327 
Harleton HS Micah Navarette Fri 2:15 PM 324 
Harleton HS Miley Fugler Fri 2:15 PM 328 
Harleton HS Sean Bollman Fri 2:15 PM 335 
Harleton HS Zoey Dehart Fri 2:15 PM 331 

Harleton JrHigh Ally Hooper Thurs 4:45 PM 301 
Harleton JrHigh Audree Voyles Thurs 4:45 PM 338 
Harleton JrHigh Audrey Giles Thurs 4:45 PM 305 
Harleton JrHigh Bentley Wilson Thurs 4:45 PM 336 
Harleton JrHigh Blakelee King Thurs 4:45 PM 349 
Harleton JrHigh Blakely Jordan Thurs 4:45 PM 351 
Harleton JrHigh Brentley Smith Thurs 4:45 PM 341 
Harleton JrHigh Caroline Giles Thurs 4:45 PM 304 
Harleton JrHigh Carson Stubblefield Thurs 4:45 PM 339 
Harleton JrHigh Conner Layton Thurs 4:45 PM 348 
Harleton JrHigh Ethan Elmer Thurs 4:45 PM 307 
Harleton JrHigh Henley Russell Thurs 4:45 PM 343 
Harleton JrHigh Jake Hardy Thurs 4:45 PM 302 
Harleton JrHigh Kinsley Horan Thurs 4:45 PM 352 
Harleton JrHigh Kinsley Scott Thurs 4:45 PM 342 
Harleton JrHigh Landen Elmer Thurs 4:45 PM 306 
Harleton JrHigh Levi Moore Thurs 4:45 PM 347 
Harleton JrHigh Lukas Ruegg Thurs 4:45 PM 344 
Harleton JrHigh Remington Walker Thurs 4:45 PM 337 
Harleton JrHigh Shannon Moore Thurs 4:45 PM 346 
Harleton JrHigh Tate Hall Thurs 4:45 PM 303 
Harleton JrHigh Trent Roberts Thurs 4:45 PM 345 
Harleton JrHigh Trinity Jordan Thurs 4:45 PM 350 
Harleton JrHigh Warner Speer Thurs 4:45 PM 340 

HIGHLAND PARK ES Anita Liu Fri 1:00 PM 309 
HIGHLAND PARK ES Asher Young Fri 1:00 PM 321 
HIGHLAND PARK ES Aspen Arbuckle Fri 1:00 PM 302 
HIGHLAND PARK ES Benjamin Musgrave Fri 1:00 PM 322 
HIGHLAND PARK ES Bobby Napoles Fri 2:15 PM 345 
HIGHLAND PARK ES Cassandra Yu Fri 1:00 PM 318 
HIGHLAND PARK ES Claire Fuller Fri 2:15 PM 333 
HIGHLAND PARK ES Crosby Campaigne Fri 2:15 PM 331 
HIGHLAND PARK ES Daniel Turilin Fri 1:00 PM 316 
HIGHLAND PARK ES Diego Chaparro Fri 2:15 PM 330 
HIGHLAND PARK ES Eleanor Singer Fri 2:15 PM 349 



School Name Archer Name Flight Time Target 
HIGHLAND PARK ES Elijah Chou Sat 1:00 PM 304 
HIGHLAND PARK ES Elijah Hutchinson Pokluda Fri 2:15 PM 340 
HIGHLAND PARK ES Emma Strama Fri 2:15 PM 350 
HIGHLAND PARK ES Emma Wintemute Fri 1:00 PM 320 
HIGHLAND PARK ES Etta Moskowitz Fri 1:00 PM 319 
HIGHLAND PARK ES Everly Lohr Fri 1:00 PM 326 
HIGHLAND PARK ES Fares Daugherty Fri 1:00 PM 327 
HIGHLAND PARK ES George Joyoprayitno Fri 2:15 PM 342 
HIGHLAND PARK ES Georgia Ambrose Thurs 6:00 PM 347 
HIGHLAND PARK ES Hayes Hatfield Fri 2:15 PM 351 
HIGHLAND PARK ES Henry Pell Fri 1:00 PM 313 
HIGHLAND PARK ES Jack Arab Fri 1:00 PM 301 
HIGHLAND PARK ES Jagger Sanchez Fri 2:15 PM 348 
HIGHLAND PARK ES John Fox Williams Fri 1:00 PM 317 
HIGHLAND PARK ES Jordy Greene Fri 2:15 PM 334 
HIGHLAND PARK ES Josef Weiner Fri 2:15 PM 339 
HIGHLAND PARK ES Kate Lisman Fri 2:15 PM 335 
HIGHLAND PARK ES Lillian Della Santa Fri 1:00 PM 304 
HIGHLAND PARK ES London Tracy Fri 2:15 PM 337 
HIGHLAND PARK ES Louis Garcia Fri 1:00 PM 307 
HIGHLAND PARK ES Louis Marchand Fri 1:00 PM 311 
HIGHLAND PARK ES Louisa Marcek Fri 2:15 PM 329 
HIGHLAND PARK ES Luke Schaeffer Fri 2:15 PM 336 
HIGHLAND PARK ES Madeleine Martin Fri 1:00 PM 312 
HIGHLAND PARK ES Margot Jacobson Fri 2:15 PM 341 
HIGHLAND PARK ES Miles Yeoman Fri 1:00 PM 324 
HIGHLAND PARK ES Nellie Quist Thurs 6:00 PM 346 
HIGHLAND PARK ES Noelle Rodriguez Fri 2:15 PM 347 
HIGHLAND PARK ES Oliver Lovan Fri 1:00 PM 310 
HIGHLAND PARK ES Owen Gray Fri 1:00 PM 308 
HIGHLAND PARK ES Pearl Denny Fri 1:00 PM 305 
HIGHLAND PARK ES Penelope Papavasiliou Fri 2:15 PM 346 
HIGHLAND PARK ES Ray Lindenschmidt Fri 2:15 PM 343 
HIGHLAND PARK ES Robby Schooler Fri 1:00 PM 314 
HIGHLAND PARK ES Ruby Wallace Ho Fri 2:15 PM 338 
HIGHLAND PARK ES Scarlett Tashnick Fri 1:00 PM 323 
HIGHLAND PARK ES Seva Deshpande Fri 2:15 PM 332 
HIGHLAND PARK ES Tyler Truitt Fri 1:00 PM 315 
HIGHLAND PARK ES Vin McCabe Fri 2:15 PM 344 
HIGHLAND PARK ES Winslet McGuire Fri 1:00 PM 325 
HIGHLAND PARK ES Zoe Foshko Fri 1:00 PM 306 

Holy Trinity Catholic HS Elizabeth McBride Fri 3:30 PM 348 
Holy Trinity Catholic HS Emily McBride Fri 3:30 PM 347 
Holy Trinity Catholic HS Felix Peterson Fri 3:30 PM 346 



School Name Archer Name Flight Time Target 
Holy Trinity Catholic HS Hallie Bravo Sat 3:30 PM 350 
Holy Trinity Catholic HS Mia Rex Fri 3:30 PM 345 
Holy Trinity Catholic HS NAME NOT AVAILABLE Fri 3:30 PM 350 

Jefferson HS Beau Jones Thurs  1:00 PM 351 
Jefferson HS Colt (Gunner) Smith Thurs  1:00 PM 345 
Jefferson HS Drake Rinehart Thurs  1:00 PM 346 
Jefferson HS Jaxon Stuckey Thurs  1:00 PM 344 
Jefferson HS Jordyn Carpenter Thurs  1:00 PM 354 
Jefferson HS Kylie Davidson Thurs  1:00 PM 353 
Jefferson HS Lianna Ramirez Thurs  1:00 PM 347 
Jefferson HS Madison Quint Thurs  1:00 PM 348 
Jefferson HS Samantha Munoz Thurs  1:00 PM 349 
Jefferson HS Shavi Dominguez Thurs  1:00 PM 352 
Jefferson HS Weldon Zillman Thurs  1:00 PM 343 
Jefferson HS Zachary Lalumia Thurs  1:00 PM 350 

Jefferson Jr High Arycksin Eakin Thurs 3:30 PM 324 
Jefferson Jr High Brooklynn Oney Thurs 3:30 PM 320 
Jefferson Jr High Cameron Young Thurs 3:30 PM 318 
Jefferson Jr High Collin Archer Thurs 3:30 PM 329 
Jefferson Jr High Curtis Conley Thurs 3:30 PM 325 
Jefferson Jr High Gage Jorski Thurs 3:30 PM 321 
Jefferson Jr High Harmony Carr Thurs 3:30 PM 326 
Jefferson Jr High Isabella Powell Thurs 3:30 PM 319 
Jefferson Jr High Maryia Hudson Thurs 3:30 PM 323 
Jefferson Jr High Montgomery Mabus Thurs 3:30 PM 322 
Jefferson Jr High William Ashby Thurs 3:30 PM 328 
Jefferson Jr High William Ball Thurs 3:30 PM 327 

Kaufman Christian School Adam Armstrong Thurs 9:00 AM 345 
Kaufman Christian School Bo Nichols Thurs 9:00 AM 325 
Kaufman Christian School Brady Poe Thurs 9:00 AM 336 
Kaufman Christian School Breanna Huddleston Thurs 9:00 AM 326 
Kaufman Christian School Emma Ward Thurs 9:00 AM 329 
Kaufman Christian School Grayson Hanes Thurs 9:00 AM 328 
Kaufman Christian School Hunter Cox Thurs 9:00 AM 342 
Kaufman Christian School Isla Mirise Thurs 9:00 AM 339 
Kaufman Christian School Joshua Brown Thurs 9:00 AM 330 
Kaufman Christian School Kennedy Wynne Thurs 9:00 AM 331 
Kaufman Christian School Lauren Hicks Thurs 9:00 AM 327 
Kaufman Christian School Luke Munns Thurs 9:00 AM 338 
Kaufman Christian School Madison Bushnell Thurs 9:00 AM 344 
Kaufman Christian School Madison Carr Thurs 9:00 AM 343 
Kaufman Christian School Mason Alderete Thurs 9:00 AM 346 



2026 
Introduction
Sponsors



School Name Archer Name Flight Time Target 
Kaufman Christian School Oscar Rodriguez Fri  9:00 AM 336 
Kaufman Christian School Piper Hulsey Thurs 9:00 AM 341 
Kaufman Christian School Scarlett Newland Thurs 9:00 AM 337 
Kaufman Christian School Theo Jones Thurs 9:00 AM 340 
Kaufman Christian School Valentina Tovar Thurs 9:00 AM 334 
Kaufman Christian School Victoria Tovar Thurs 9:00 AM 333 
Kaufman Christian School Witten Way Thurs 9:00 AM 332 

Kaufman HS Ally Owen Thurs 2:15 PM 319 
Kaufman HS Andrik Mendez Thurs 2:15 PM 303 
Kaufman HS Aubrey Mayo Thurs 2:15 PM 314 
Kaufman HS Britton Murr Thurs 2:15 PM 301 
Kaufman HS Brooke Crumley Thurs 2:15 PM 312 
Kaufman HS Caitlin Finn Thurs 2:15 PM 353 
Kaufman HS Cayden Fowler Thurs 2:15 PM 306 
Kaufman HS Celia Martinez Thurs 2:15 PM 311 
Kaufman HS David Nalls Thurs 2:15 PM 307 
Kaufman HS Ian Wylesky Thurs 2:15 PM 308 
Kaufman HS Isabella Wylesky Thurs 2:15 PM 318 
Kaufman HS Jessica Whitaker Thurs 2:15 PM 316 
Kaufman HS Jessie Whatley Thurs 2:15 PM 313 
Kaufman HS Landry Burris Thurs 2:15 PM 302 
Kaufman HS London Townsend Thurs 2:15 PM 315 
Kaufman HS Mackenzie Milligan Thurs 2:15 PM 309 
Kaufman HS Peyton Crow Thurs 2:15 PM 305 
Kaufman HS Ramon Perez Thurs 2:15 PM 350 
Kaufman HS Riley Ratliff Thurs 2:15 PM 317 
Kaufman HS Selby Butler Thurs 2:15 PM 351 
Kaufman HS Tommy Cravens Thurs 2:15 PM 354 
Kaufman HS Tyler Burge Thurs 2:15 PM 304 
Kaufman HS William Patterson Thurs 2:15 PM 352 
Kaufman HS Yvonne Nunez Thurs 2:15 PM 310 

Kealing MS Aaron Hong Thurs  1:00 PM 309 
Kealing MS Adeline Hutto Thurs  1:00 PM 311 
Kealing MS Aidan Buckman Thurs  1:00 PM 307 
Kealing MS Aiden Flores Thurs  1:00 PM 301 
Kealing MS Ainsleigh Andrews Thurs  1:00 PM 304 
Kealing MS Anika Yenamandra Thurs  1:00 PM 310 
Kealing MS Apollo Griffin Thurs  1:00 PM 340 
Kealing MS Arin Pradhan Thurs  1:00 PM 337 
Kealing MS Asher Faulds Fri 1:00 PM 342 
Kealing MS Austin Liu Fri 1:00 PM 343 
Kealing MS Avi Griffin Thurs  1:00 PM 343 
Kealing MS Barrett Walker Thurs  1:00 PM 333 



School Name Archer Name Flight Time Target 
Kealing MS Cailan Block Thurs  1:00 PM 346 
Kealing MS Charlie Mengoli Thurs  1:00 PM 329 
Kealing MS Cole Noellert Thurs  1:00 PM 318 
Kealing MS Conner Gresham Thurs  1:00 PM 349 
Kealing MS Cora Groves Thurs  1:00 PM 342 
Kealing MS Devin Peterson Thurs  1:00 PM 302 
Kealing MS Dhruv Varanasi Thurs  1:00 PM 338 
Kealing MS Easton Cannon Thurs  1:00 PM 345 
Kealing MS Eleanor Roberts Thurs  1:00 PM 321 
Kealing MS Eli Gray Fri 1:00 PM 338 
Kealing MS Emerson Kestner Thurs  1:00 PM 313 
Kealing MS Emily Holton Thurs  1:00 PM 326 
Kealing MS Emmett Seales Thurs  1:00 PM 322 
Kealing MS Gavin Dobinsky Thurs  1:00 PM 339 
Kealing MS George Flesher Thurs  1:00 PM 336 
Kealing MS Graham Hines Thurs  1:00 PM 317 
Kealing MS Hadley Ahern Thurs  1:00 PM 319 
Kealing MS Jasmine Poon Thurs  1:00 PM 316 
Kealing MS Jessie Alessandra Subido Thurs  1:00 PM 344 
Kealing MS Julia Fredley Thurs  1:00 PM 348 
Kealing MS Juliana Saenz Fri 1:00 PM 340 
Kealing MS Katherine Lee Thurs  1:00 PM 314 
Kealing MS Lance Daniel Ramos Fri 1:00 PM 339 
Kealing MS Leo Hanson Thurs  1:00 PM 332 
Kealing MS Luisa Shanahan Thurs  1:00 PM 320 
Kealing MS Marco Campagna Thurs  1:00 PM 325 
Kealing MS Mateo Rodriguez Thurs  1:00 PM 323 
Kealing MS Melodi Alti Thurs  1:00 PM 305 
Kealing MS Miles Cunningham Thurs  1:00 PM 303 
Kealing MS Mithra Krishnan Thurs  1:00 PM 330 
Kealing MS Nico Alcorta Thurs  1:00 PM 306 
Kealing MS Oliver Magic Thurs  1:00 PM 327 
Kealing MS Oliver Tally Thurs  1:00 PM 315 
Kealing MS Olivia Hensley Thurs  1:00 PM 331 
Kealing MS Pauline Saenz Fri 1:00 PM 341 
Kealing MS Peyton Hall Thurs  1:00 PM 308 
Kealing MS Reiyuan Rekepalli Thurs  1:00 PM 335 
Kealing MS Saahil Kamath Thurs  1:00 PM 312 
Kealing MS Sage Finley Fri 1:00 PM 344 
Kealing MS Stella Gormin Thurs  1:00 PM 334 
Kealing MS Sullivan McComb Thurs  1:00 PM 328 
Kealing MS Tiago Wright Thurs  1:00 PM 347 
Kealing MS William Vaughan Thurs  1:00 PM 324 
Kealing MS Wyatt Rogers Thurs  1:00 PM 341 



School Name Archer Name Flight Time Target 
Kemp High School Alfredo Medellin Fri 10:30 AM 309 
Kemp High School Allie Prince Fri 10:30 AM 312 
Kemp High School Colton Stephens Fri 10:30 AM 307 
Kemp High School Dayne Postlethwait Fri 10:30 AM 320 
Kemp High School Dustin Burns Fri 10:30 AM 315 
Kemp High School Easton Whiteley Fri 10:30 AM 302 
Kemp High School Gabriella Gallegos Fri 10:30 AM 301 
Kemp High School Gage Coogler Fri 10:30 AM 305 
Kemp High School Greenly Dowell Fri 10:30 AM 318 
Kemp High School Ian Marcum Fri 10:30 AM 311 
Kemp High School Jaxson Gash Fri 10:30 AM 310 
Kemp High School Jayda Oster Fri 10:30 AM 303 
Kemp High School Leonel Pineda Fri 10:30 AM 319 
Kemp High School Logan Vollmer Fri 10:30 AM 323 
Kemp High School Madison Burns Fri 10:30 AM 316 
Kemp High School Madison Haynie Fri 10:30 AM 304 
Kemp High School Mason Smith Fri 10:30 AM 321 
Kemp High School Peighton Mitchell Fri 10:30 AM 313 
Kemp High School Preston Sullivan Fri 10:30 AM 322 
Kemp High School Raelynne Robinson Fri 10:30 AM 306 
Kemp High School Rainey Carney Fri 10:30 AM 317 
Kemp High School Saray Castilla Garcia Fri 10:30 AM 314 
Kemp High School Trenton Parker Fri 10:30 AM 308 
Kemp High School Zoei Dowd Thurs 2:15 PM 352 

Kemp Jr. High Abbie Haynie Fri 10:30 AM 324 
Kemp Jr. High Aidan Bynum Fri 10:30 AM 341 
Kemp Jr. High Ali Parker Fri 10:30 AM 336 
Kemp Jr. High Annabel Sutton Fri 10:30 AM 334 
Kemp Jr. High Bronson Palmer Fri 10:30 AM 325 
Kemp Jr. High Cason Vollmer Fri 10:30 AM 332 
Kemp Jr. High Elly Moore Fri 10:30 AM 337 
Kemp Jr. High Gunner Foisey Fri 10:30 AM 338 
Kemp Jr. High Jayden Ellison Fri 10:30 AM 339 
Kemp Jr. High Juan Jimenez Fri 10:30 AM 326 
Kemp Jr. High Julianna Tejeda-Blaser Fri 10:30 AM 333 
Kemp Jr. High Kaylee Raper Fri 10:30 AM 335 
Kemp Jr. High Kloey Breeland Fri 10:30 AM 328 
Kemp Jr. High Korbyn Whiteley Fri 10:30 AM 329 
Kemp Jr. High Lila Culver Fri 10:30 AM 340 
Kemp Jr. High Maria Herrera Fri 10:30 AM 327 
Kemp Jr. High Reiden Warman Fri 10:30 AM 331 
Kemp Jr. High Rylea Watson Fri 10:30 AM 330 



School Name Archer Name Flight Time Target 
L A R Homeschool A.J. Routhier Thurs 6:00 PM 334 
L A R Homeschool Agnes Valladolid Thurs  11:45 AM 303 
L A R Homeschool Anne Hanzik Fri  9:00 AM 326 
L A R Homeschool Anora Guistwite Thurs 6:00 PM 338 
L A R Homeschool Ava Pubchara Thurs 6:00 PM 332 
L A R Homeschool Emerson Parker Thurs  11:45 AM 306 
L A R Homeschool Emily Van Antwerp Thurs  11:45 AM 346 
L A R Homeschool Emma Fangman Thurs  11:45 AM 311 
L A R Homeschool Emma Feinberg Thurs  11:45 AM 310 
L A R Homeschool Evelyn-Ellysse Fangman Thurs  11:45 AM 350 
L A R Homeschool Grayson Rash Thurs  11:45 AM 304 
L A R Homeschool Holton Wilson Thurs  11:45 AM 301 
L A R Homeschool Jeremiah Green Thurs 6:00 PM 339 
L A R Homeschool Jude Chiang Thurs  11:45 AM 312 
L A R Homeschool Juniper Feinberg Thurs  11:45 AM 349 
L A R Homeschool Lee Hanzik Fri 9:00 AM 327 
L A R Homeschool Levin Hanzelka Thurs  11:45 AM 348 
L A R Homeschool Liesl Lingenfelter Thurs  11:45 AM 307 
L A R Homeschool Natan Valladolid Thurs  11:45 AM 347 
L A R Homeschool Nathan Zawada Thurs  11:45 AM 351 
L A R Homeschool Olivia Zawada Thurs 6:00 PM 333 
L A R Homeschool Paige Walleck Thurs  11:45 AM 345 
L A R Homeschool Rachel Jones Thurs 6:00 PM 337 
L A R Homeschool Reina Hanzelka Thurs  11:45 AM 308 
L A R Homeschool Robbie Ross Thurs 6:00 PM 335 
L A R Homeschool Rosa Lingenfelter Thurs 6:00 PM 336 
L A R Homeschool Violet Feinberg Thurs  11:45 AM 309 
L A R Homeschool Wade Walleck Thurs  11:45 AM 302 
L A R Homeschool William Pubchara Thurs  11:45 AM 305 

L.C. Anderson HS Adrian Comacho Fri 4:45 PM 312 
L.C. Anderson HS Andreas Chaniotis Fri 4:45 PM 320 
L.C. Anderson HS Darwin Hsieh Fri 4:45 PM 313 
L.C. Anderson HS Eleanor Bader Fri 4:45 PM 322 
L.C. Anderson HS Henry Dayton Fri 4:45 PM 318 
L.C. Anderson HS Juniper Booth Fri 4:45 PM 321 
L.C. Anderson HS Kurt Kraft Fri 4:45 PM 323 
L.C. Anderson HS Sebastian Chaniotis Fri 4:45 PM 319 
L.C. Anderson HS Sullivan Willyard Fri 4:45 PM 315 
L.C. Anderson HS Summer Gottschall Fri 4:45 PM 317 
L.C. Anderson HS Thorin Woodruff Fri 4:45 PM 314 
L.C. Anderson HS Will Turner Fri 4:45 PM 316 



School Name Archer Name Flight Time Target 
LAMAR MS - AUSTIN Ada George Thurs 3:30 PM 352 
LAMAR MS - AUSTIN Adelaide Hendrix Thurs 2:15 PM 303 
LAMAR MS - AUSTIN Alina Tessler Thurs 2:15 PM 322 
LAMAR MS - AUSTIN Atlee San Miguel-Williams Thurs 1:00 PM 306 
LAMAR MS - AUSTIN Ava Thompson Thurs 2:15 PM 324 
LAMAR MS - AUSTIN Axel Kenly Thurs 2:15 PM 311 
LAMAR MS - AUSTIN Bailey Stewart Thurs 1:00 PM 307 
LAMAR MS - AUSTIN Bea Levine Thurs 1:00 PM 302 
LAMAR MS - AUSTIN Bobby Latsha Thurs 1:00 PM 354 
LAMAR MS - AUSTIN Brendan McGrath Thurs 1:00 PM 304 
LAMAR MS - AUSTIN Britt Magee Thurs 2:15 PM 314 
LAMAR MS - AUSTIN Burke Magee Thurs 2:15 PM 325 
LAMAR MS - AUSTIN Campbell Schroeder Thurs 2:15 PM 318 
LAMAR MS - AUSTIN Charley Shagrin Thurs 2:15 PM 320 
LAMAR MS - AUSTIN Colin Pearson Thurs 2:15 PM 309 
LAMAR MS - AUSTIN Conrad Johnson Thurs 1:00 PM 353 
LAMAR MS - AUSTIN Cooper Benner Thurs 1:00 PM 316 
LAMAR MS - AUSTIN Elias Combee Thurs 2:15 PM 305 
LAMAR MS - AUSTIN Elliott Keith Thurs 2:15 PM 308 
LAMAR MS - AUSTIN Evelyn Foshko Thurs 1:00 PM 351 
LAMAR MS - AUSTIN Finley Tracy Thurs 1:00 PM 312 
LAMAR MS - AUSTIN Geraint House Thurs 1:00 PM 311 
LAMAR MS - AUSTIN Gracey Miller Thurs 1:00 PM 319 
LAMAR MS - AUSTIN Hays Schroeder Thurs 2:15 PM 319 
LAMAR MS - AUSTIN Henry George Thurs 1:00 PM 352 
LAMAR MS - AUSTIN Hudson Green Thurs 2:15 PM 307 
LAMAR MS - AUSTIN James Viego Thurs 1:00 PM 310 
LAMAR MS - AUSTIN Kaylin Kumar Thurs 2:15 PM 313 
LAMAR MS - AUSTIN Landon Hood Thurs 2:15 PM 310 
LAMAR MS - AUSTIN Lauren Streetman Thurs 2:15 PM 321 
LAMAR MS - AUSTIN Levi Korn Thurs 2:15 PM 312 
LAMAR MS - AUSTIN Linden Reddam Thurs 2:15 PM 317 
LAMAR MS - AUSTIN Lucy Wolff Thurs 1:00 PM 309 
LAMAR MS - AUSTIN Mabel Theisen Thurs 2:15 PM 323 
LAMAR MS - AUSTIN Madeline Forbes Thurs 1:00 PM 350 
LAMAR MS - AUSTIN Madeline Leach Thurs 1:00 PM 301 
LAMAR MS - AUSTIN Matthew Eaves Thurs 1:00 PM 314 
LAMAR MS - AUSTIN Maxwell Bledsoe Thurs 1:00 PM 318 
LAMAR MS - AUSTIN Mia Alcorta Thurs 2:15 PM 304 
LAMAR MS - AUSTIN Michael McDermott Thurs 1:00 PM 317 
LAMAR MS - AUSTIN Milo McHenry Thurs 2:15 PM 316 
LAMAR MS - AUSTIN Ogden Wyman Thurs 1:00 PM 308 
LAMAR MS - AUSTIN Olivia Gillis Thurs 1:00 PM 315 
LAMAR MS - AUSTIN Olivia Mansuri Thurs 2:15 PM 315 
LAMAR MS - AUSTIN Owen Nink Thurs 1:00 PM 305 



2026 
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School Name Archer Name Flight Time Target 
LAMAR MS - AUSTIN Patrick Doody Thurs 2:15 PM 306 
LAMAR MS - AUSTIN Pierce Marik Thurs 2:15 PM 301 
LAMAR MS - AUSTIN Saara Lowell Thurs  1:00 PM 303 
LAMAR MS - AUSTIN Samantha Doody Thurs 2:15 PM 302 
LAMAR MS - AUSTIN Zoe Cook Thurs 1:00 PM 313 

Lasa HS Alejandro Rosa-Rosa Fri 4:45 PM 328 
Lasa HS Caroline Browne Fri 4:45 PM 337 
Lasa HS David Kilday Fri 4:45 PM 331 
Lasa HS Diego Aguayo Fri 4:45 PM 341 
Lasa HS Ellis Reddam Fri 4:45 PM 329 
Lasa HS Esme Gruber Fri 4:45 PM 327 
Lasa HS Evan Meyer Fri 4:45 PM 333 
Lasa HS Harini Senthil Arasu Fri 4:45 PM 340 
Lasa HS Ian Block Fri 4:45 PM 336 
Lasa HS Javier Gonzalez Fri 4:45 PM 334 
Lasa HS Kundana Addala Fri 4:45 PM 339 
Lasa HS Kyle Durkop Fri 4:45 PM 326 
Lasa HS Liam Peters Fri 4:45 PM 342 
Lasa HS NAME NOT AVAILABLE Fri 4:45 PM 332 
Lasa HS Oliver Nelson Fri 4:45 PM 325 
Lasa HS Ruby Cornwell Fri 4:45 PM 324 
Lasa HS Salvador Lofat Fri 4:45 PM 338 
Lasa HS Sloane Gormin Fri 4:45 PM 323 
Lasa HS Traver Laudadio Fri 4:45 PM 330 
Lasa HS Ty Camp Fri 4:45 PM 335 

LINDALE HS Aaron Moore Fri 10:30 AM 343 
LINDALE HS Dixie Snowden Fri 10:30 AM 342 
LINDALE HS Gavin Glover Fri 10:30 AM 348 
LINDALE HS Jackson Miller Fri 10:30 AM 344 
LINDALE HS Jenny Chen Fri 10:30 AM 350 
LINDALE HS Jeremiah Hernandez Fri 10:30 AM 347 
LINDALE HS Josh McDonald Fri 10:30 AM 345 
LINDALE HS Kaylen Gamez Fri 10:30 AM 349 
LINDALE HS Lacey Lanette Jones Fri 10:30 AM 346 
LINDALE HS Libby Steck Fri 10:30 AM 341 

Mabank HS Alyssa Law Fri 3:30 PM 334 
Mabank HS Ava Sullivan Fri 3:30 PM 326 
Mabank HS Brandon Law Fri 3:30 PM 339 
Mabank HS Christopher Austin Fri 3:30 PM 327 
Mabank HS Dani Nutt Fri 3:30 PM 330 
Mabank HS Gracie Porter Fri 3:30 PM 329 
Mabank HS Grant Rowland Fri 3:30 PM 336 



School Name Archer Name Flight Time Target 
Mabank HS Holton Masters Fri 3:30 PM 331 
Mabank HS Kendall Thomas Fri 3:30 PM 324 
Mabank HS Kyler Lindley Fri 3:30 PM 333 
Mabank HS Maci Ruiz Fri 3:30 PM 328 
Mabank HS Morgan Carter Fri 3:30 PM 341 
Mabank HS Moriah Myrick Fri 3:30 PM 338 
Mabank HS Olan Holt Fri 3:30 PM 340 
Mabank HS Peyton Owens Fri 3:30 PM 337 
Mabank HS PJ Schrenk Thurs 11:45 AM 351 
Mabank HS Presleigh Burelsmith Fri 3:30 PM 323 
Mabank HS Tate Lyon Fri 3:30 PM 332 
Mabank HS Tripp Teague Fri 3:30 PM 325 
Mabank HS Tristin Wolosek Fri 3:30 PM 335 

Mabank Int Abel Pratt Thurs 6:00 PM 338 
Mabank Int Adley Jones Thurs 6:00 PM 341 
Mabank Int Avery DeRyke Thurs 6:00 PM 345 
Mabank Int Brinleigh Ramon Thurs 6:00 PM 337 
Mabank Int Cambria Contreras Thurs 6:00 PM 347 
Mabank Int Carter Chimney Thurs 6:00 PM 301 
Mabank Int Cayden Carpenter Thurs 6:00 PM 302 
Mabank Int Collin Chappell Thurs 6:00 PM 335 
Mabank Int Finley Foss Thurs 6:00 PM 344 
Mabank Int Grady Hatley Thurs 6:00 PM 342 
Mabank Int Holden Wilkerson Thurs 6:00 PM 332 
Mabank Int Jaxon Zmolik Thurs 6:00 PM 330 
Mabank Int Laney Williams Thurs 6:00 PM 331 
Mabank Int Maverick Conrad Thurs 6:00 PM 348 
Mabank Int Miya Cruz Thurs 6:00 PM 346 
Mabank Int Neil Foss Thurs 6:00 PM 343 
Mabank Int Pepper Martin Thurs 6:00 PM 340 
Mabank Int Prayleigh Scrimshire Thurs 6:00 PM 336 
Mabank Int Raegan Planeta Thurs 6:00 PM 339 
Mabank Int Reid Teague Thurs 6:00 PM 334 
Mabank Int Rose Tikhonin Thurs 6:00 PM 333 

Mabank JH Amelia Rowland Thurs 4:45 PM 306 
Mabank JH Avery Butler Thurs 4:45 PM 309 
Mabank JH Bella Hall Thurs 4:45 PM 332 
Mabank JH Blake Stephen Thurs 4:45 PM 305 
Mabank JH Boone Stephen Thurs 4:45 PM 326 
Mabank JH Dhanya Vel Thurs 4:45 PM 304 
Mabank JH Easton Wade Thurs 4:45 PM 325 
Mabank JH Eliot Conner Thurs 4:45 PM 327 
Mabank JH Gabriel Gilbert Thurs 4:45 PM 333 



School Name Archer Name Flight Time Target 
Mabank JH Gunnar Foss Thurs 4:45 PM 323 
Mabank JH Harleigh DeLong Thurs 4:45 PM 335 
Mabank JH Harvest Schrenk Thurs 4:45 PM 316 
Mabank JH Hayden Burelsmith Thurs 4:45 PM 310 
Mabank JH Hayden Grinstead Thurs 4:45 PM 322 
Mabank JH Jabe Thomas Thurs 4:45 PM 315 
Mabank JH Justin Hunter Thurs 4:45 PM 320 
Mabank JH Kadynce Baker Thurs 4:45 PM 311 
Mabank JH Kalli Ruiz Thurs 4:45 PM 329 
Mabank JH Kamie Morse Thurs 4:45 PM 317 
Mabank JH Knox Morgan Thurs 4:45 PM 318 
Mabank JH Kolbie Allen Thurs 4:45 PM 313 
Mabank JH Levi Samford Thurs 4:45 PM 328 
Mabank JH Levi West Thurs 4:45 PM 303 
Mabank JH Lilliana Falcon Thurs 4:45 PM 334 
Mabank JH Luke Williams Thurs 4:45 PM 324 
Mabank JH Maxx Herbertson Thurs 4:45 PM 302 
Mabank JH McKinley Lozano Thurs 4:45 PM 301 
Mabank JH Niko Emrick Thurs 4:45 PM 308 
Mabank JH Noah Balderas Thurs 4:45 PM 330 
Mabank JH Parker Slade Thurs 9:00 AM 351 
Mabank JH Paxytin Hunter Thurs 4:45 PM 319 
Mabank JH Raymond Hodge Thurs 4:45 PM 331 
Mabank JH Reid Woodham Thurs 4:45 PM 314 
Mabank JH Ryan Austin Thurs 4:45 PM 312 
Mabank JH Samson Myrick Thurs 4:45 PM 307 
Mabank JH Walker Henderson Thurs 4:45 PM 321 
Mabank JH Wyatt Hudson Thurs 9:00 AM 352 

Magellan Intl School Aariz Porbanderwalla Thurs 6:00 PM 301 
Magellan Intl School Addison Eyhorn Thurs 6:00 PM 329 
Magellan Intl School Adelaide Bilhorn Thurs 6:00 PM 321 
Magellan Intl School Aidan Barker Thurs 6:00 PM 317 
Magellan Intl School Bennett Kerr Thurs 6:00 PM 310 
Magellan Intl School Carolina Ubalde Thurs 6:00 PM 305 
Magellan Intl School Cassidy League Thurs 6:00 PM 302 
Magellan Intl School Celine Carlson Thurs 6:00 PM 315 
Magellan Intl School Charles Yen Thurs 6:00 PM 325 
Magellan Intl School Charlie Teygong Thurs 6:00 PM 304 
Magellan Intl School Davis McRae Thurs 6:00 PM 327 
Magellan Intl School Gareth Swan Thurs 6:00 PM 306 
Magellan Intl School Isabelle Curley Thurs 6:00 PM 314 
Magellan Intl School Jack Spotts Thurs 6:00 PM 324 
Magellan Intl School Josie Bayer Thurs 6:00 PM 316 
Magellan Intl School Layla Lopez Thurs 6:00 PM 328 



School Name Archer Name Flight Time Target 
Magellan Intl School Mary Norder Thurs 6:00 PM 322 
Magellan Intl School Morgan Costello Thurs 6:00 PM 326 
Magellan Intl School Nicholas Schaefer Thurs 6:00 PM 303 
Magellan Intl School Niko Koli Thurs 6:00 PM 309 
Magellan Intl School Owen Press Thurs 6:00 PM 308 
Magellan Intl School Parker Ziller Thurs 6:00 PM 320 
Magellan Intl School Sarah Saenz Thurs 6:00 PM 307 
Magellan Intl School Sofia Hake Thurs 6:00 PM 312 
Magellan Intl School Tad Duncan Thurs 6:00 PM 323 
Magellan Intl School Vivian Dickenson Thurs 6:00 PM 313 
Magellan Intl School Yarden Avitan Thurs 6:00 PM 319 
Magellan Intl School Zak Ayou Thurs 6:00 PM 318 
Magellan Intl School Ziya Heath Thurs 6:00 PM 311 

MCCALLUM HS Cash Dolan Fri  9:00 AM 325 
MCCALLUM HS Jacob Griesemer Fri  9:00 AM 319 
MCCALLUM HS Kai Gadd-Shefman Fri  9:00 AM 321 
MCCALLUM HS Luca Ivan Fri  9:00 AM 320 
MCCALLUM HS Maddie Hunte-Beasley Fri  9:00 AM 323 
MCCALLUM HS Reagan Filer Fri  9:00 AM 324 
MCCALLUM HS Sofia Pedregon Harrington Fri  9:00 AM 322 

MORRIS UPCHURCH MS Donovan Eskew Fri  9:00 AM 312 
MORRIS UPCHURCH MS Jacie Treadway Fri  9:00 AM 311 
MORRIS UPCHURCH MS Jeffrey Keith Fri  9:00 AM 317 
MORRIS UPCHURCH MS Kaden Holmes Fri  9:00 AM 313 
MORRIS UPCHURCH MS Lillian Restelle Fri  9:00 AM 316 
MORRIS UPCHURCH MS Max Eskew Fri  9:00 AM 318 
MORRIS UPCHURCH MS Monte Wilson Fri  9:00 AM 315 
MORRIS UPCHURCH MS Nicholas Trowler Fri  9:00 AM 314 

O.P. Norman Jr. High Andrew Waters Thurs 2:15 PM 334 
O.P. Norman Jr. High Carter Brooks Thurs 2:15 PM 338 
O.P. Norman Jr. High Caven Barber Thurs 2:15 PM 330 
O.P. Norman Jr. High Charles Cayce Thurs 2:15 PM 335 
O.P. Norman Jr. High Deacon Johnstone Thurs 2:15 PM 337 
O.P. Norman Jr. High Exavien Vasquez Thurs 2:15 PM 336 
O.P. Norman Jr. High Genesis Mendez Morales Thurs 2:15 PM 326 
O.P. Norman Jr. High Hagen Quarrington Thurs 2:15 PM 339 
O.P. Norman Jr. High Hunter Lamb Thurs 2:15 PM 343 
O.P. Norman Jr. High Iris Walker Thurs 2:15 PM 345 
O.P. Norman Jr. High Jenine Grantham Thurs 2:15 PM 349 
O.P. Norman Jr. High Leia Garza Thurs 2:15 PM 329 
O.P. Norman Jr. High Mattisyn Janicek Thurs 2:15 PM 347 
O.P. Norman Jr. High Mia Torrez Thurs 2:15 PM 341 



School Name Archer Name Flight Time Target 
O.P. Norman Jr. High Orlando Rodriguez Thurs 2:15 PM 328 
O.P. Norman Jr. High Rhyann Reyes Thurs 2:15 PM 346 
O.P. Norman Jr. High Ryan Brown Ortiz Thurs 2:15 PM 332 
O.P. Norman Jr. High Savannah Russell Thurs 2:15 PM 340 
O.P. Norman Jr. High Sofia Alvarez Thurs 2:15 PM 348 
O.P. Norman Jr. High Tate Parker Thurs 2:15 PM 331 
O.P. Norman Jr. High Tyson Morrow Thurs 2:15 PM 333 
O.P. Norman Jr. High Valerie Rodriguez Thurs 2:15 PM 327 
O.P. Norman Jr. High Vennessa Robertson Thurs 2:15 PM 344 
O.P. Norman Jr. High Victoria Ramirez Thurs 2:15 PM 342 

Palestine A.M. Story Int Alan Castillo Fri 11:45 AM 332 
Palestine A.M. Story Int Alessandro Porras Fri 11:45 AM 302 
Palestine A.M. Story Int Angel Vigil Fri 11:45 AM 317 
Palestine A.M. Story Int Ariel Tatum Fri 11:45 AM 318 
Palestine A.M. Story Int Ashlynn Shook Fri 11:45 AM 320 
Palestine A.M. Story Int Braxton Furnish Fri 11:45 AM 309 
Palestine A.M. Story Int Carly Ingram Fri 11:45 AM 306 
Palestine A.M. Story Int Elijah Dudley Fri 11:45 AM 331 
Palestine A.M. Story Int Esmeralda Ledesma Fri 11:45 AM 324 
Palestine A.M. Story Int Ethan Silva Fri 11:45 AM 319 
Palestine A.M. Story Int Ferris Lee Fri 11:45 AM 305 
Palestine A.M. Story Int Finley Bullard Fri 11:45 AM 312 
Palestine A.M. Story Int Grayson Migliaccio Fri 11:45 AM 321 
Palestine A.M. Story Int Isabel Astramovich Fri 11:45 AM 335 
Palestine A.M. Story Int Jaime Galvan Fri 11:45 AM 329 
Palestine A.M. Story Int Jasper Hogan Fri 11:45 AM 307 
Palestine A.M. Story Int Jaylene Marquez Fri 11:45 AM 323 
Palestine A.M. Story Int Jazmine Galindo Fri 11:45 AM 330 
Palestine A.M. Story Int Katlee Blackshear Fri 11:45 AM 333 
Palestine A.M. Story Int Lakelyn Storey Fri 11:45 AM 301 
Palestine A.M. Story Int Legend Coody Fri 11:45 AM 311 
Palestine A.M. Story Int Liam Gochnour Fri 11:45 AM 328 
Palestine A.M. Story Int Love Ogunfolajin Fri 11:45 AM 303 
Palestine A.M. Story Int Luna Arredondo Fri 11:45 AM 336 
Palestine A.M. Story Int Malachi Alvarado Fri 11:45 AM 315 
Palestine A.M. Story Int Naomi Astramovich Fri 11:45 AM 334 
Palestine A.M. Story Int Natalie Mulder Fri 11:45 AM 304 
Palestine A.M. Story Int Nathan Wilson Fri 11:45 AM 316 
Palestine A.M. Story Int Nikolai McClane Fri 11:45 AM 322 
Palestine A.M. Story Int Okxana Barron Fri 11:45 AM 313 
Palestine A.M. Story Int Oluwadabira Fabiyi Fri 11:45 AM 310 
Palestine A.M. Story Int Santiago Guzman Fri 11:45 AM 326 
Palestine A.M. Story Int Sara Gustin Fri 11:45 AM 327 
Palestine A.M. Story Int Sofia Hernandez Fri 11:45 AM 308 
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School Name Archer Name Flight Time Target 
Palestine A.M. Story Int William Hennessee Fri 11:45 AM 325 
Palestine A.M. Story Int Yahneissi Aranda Fri 11:45 AM 314 

Palestine Jr.HS Adriana Retana Fri 11:45 AM 324 
Palestine Jr.HS Alessandro Lemus Fri 11:45 AM 319 
Palestine Jr.HS Alexander Thomas Fri 11:45 AM 312 
Palestine Jr.HS Aliyah Hill Fri 11:45 AM 318 
Palestine Jr.HS Audrianie Rojas Fri 11:45 AM 315 
Palestine Jr.HS Ava Fritze Fri 11:45 AM 323 
Palestine Jr.HS Cristian Lucio Fri 11:45 AM 320 
Palestine Jr.HS Ethan Dowgill Fri 11:45 AM 321 
Palestine Jr.HS Isaac Coody Fri 11:45 AM 311 
Palestine Jr.HS Isaac Sanchez Fri 11:45 AM 316 
Palestine Jr.HS Julianni Porras Fri 11:45 AM 309 
Palestine Jr.HS Malcolm Shellenbarger Fri 11:45 AM 314 
Palestine Jr.HS Martin Guzman Fri 11:45 AM 313 
Palestine Jr.HS Mauricio Rivera Fri 11:45 AM 322 
Palestine Jr.HS Noah Cruz Fri 11:45 AM 317 
Palestine Jr.HS Pedro Alonso Fri 11:45 AM 308 
Palestine Jr.HS Rafael Marquez Fri 11:45 AM 310 

Park Meadows Acd Adam Bigler Fri 4:45 PM 336 
Park Meadows Acd Caleb Hernandez Fri 4:45 PM 340 
Park Meadows Acd Daniel Martin Fri 4:45 PM 342 
Park Meadows Acd Heide Schmidt Fri 4:45 PM 337 
Park Meadows Acd Jack Greer Fri 4:45 PM 341 
Park Meadows Acd James Martin Fri 4:45 PM 343 
Park Meadows Acd Janie Plemons Fri 4:45 PM 339 
Park Meadows Acd Layla Robinson Fri 4:45 PM 338 

PASADENA MEMORIAL HS Abraham Vera Thurs  11:45 AM 343 
PASADENA MEMORIAL HS Alejandro Serrano Fri 1:00 PM 340 
PASADENA MEMORIAL HS Alessandra Diaz Thurs  11:45 AM 328 
PASADENA MEMORIAL HS Alexander Trejo Thurs  11:45 AM 324 
PASADENA MEMORIAL HS Amber Gibbens Thurs  11:45 AM 330 
PASADENA MEMORIAL HS Amirah Mohammed Fri 1:00 PM 343 
PASADENA MEMORIAL HS Andrew Molinar Fri 1:00 PM 351 
PASADENA MEMORIAL HS Annabeth Mills Fri 1:00 PM 334 
PASADENA MEMORIAL HS Anthony Nguyen Fri 1:00 PM 335 
PASADENA MEMORIAL HS Ariana Garcia Cabral Thurs 11:45 AM 329 
PASADENA MEMORIAL HS Crystal Guzman Fri 1:00 PM 330 
PASADENA MEMORIAL HS Dang Nguyen Thurs 11:45 AM 325 
PASADENA MEMORIAL HS Duc Tran Thurs 11:45 AM 341 
PASADENA MEMORIAL HS Eden Lucas Thurs 11:45 AM 340 
PASADENA MEMORIAL HS Elizabeth Lozano Fri 1:00 PM 332 



School Name Archer Name Flight Time Target 
PASADENA MEMORIAL HS Emberlyn Rodriguez Fri 1:00 PM 346 
PASADENA MEMORIAL HS Engel Lacayo Reyes Thurs 11:45 AM 332 
PASADENA MEMORIAL HS Ethan Tyro Fri 1:00 PM 342 
PASADENA MEMORIAL HS Fabianna Arredondo Fri 1:00 PM 328 
PASADENA MEMORIAL HS Francisco Mahomar Fri 1:00 PM 333 
PASADENA MEMORIAL HS Garth Leiber Fri 1:00 PM 331 
PASADENA MEMORIAL HS Gissel Aguilar Fri 1:00 PM 301 
PASADENA MEMORIAL HS Grace Ojeda Fri 1:00 PM 350 
PASADENA MEMORIAL HS Itzel Solis Thurs 11:45 AM 337 
PASADENA MEMORIAL HS Izabel Lopez Fri 1:00 PM 347 
PASADENA MEMORIAL HS Jacob Resendez Fri 1:00 PM 337 
PASADENA MEMORIAL HS Jaylene Mosqueda Thurs 11:45 AM 335 
PASADENA MEMORIAL HS Jesse Reyes Thurs 11:45 AM 342 
PASADENA MEMORIAL HS Jessica Navarro Thurs 11:45 AM 336 
PASADENA MEMORIAL HS Journey Barrett Fri 1:00 PM 344 
PASADENA MEMORIAL HS Kaelynn Olson Fri 1:00 PM 353 
PASADENA MEMORIAL HS Kailee Molina Thurs 11:45 AM 334 
PASADENA MEMORIAL HS Kylie Salas Fri 1:00 PM 338 
PASADENA MEMORIAL HS Larissa Moreno Fri 1:00 PM 348 
PASADENA MEMORIAL HS Lina Parada Fri 1:00 PM 336 
PASADENA MEMORIAL HS Ludvic Lay Thurs 11:45 AM 331 
PASADENA MEMORIAL HS Madalynn Duke Thurs 11:45 AM 339 
PASADENA MEMORIAL HS Michael Contreras Thurs 11:45 AM 327 
PASADENA MEMORIAL HS Rebecca Melgar Fri 1:00 PM 352 
PASADENA MEMORIAL HS Sodana Oun Fri 1:00 PM 345 
PASADENA MEMORIAL HS Stephany Aguero Thurs 11:45 AM 333 
PASADENA MEMORIAL HS Ty Walker Fri 1:00 PM 349 
PASADENA MEMORIAL HS Tylen Santiago Fri 1:00 PM 339 
PASADENA MEMORIAL HS Tyler Lucas Thurs 11:45 AM 326 
PASADENA MEMORIAL HS Veronica Berrones Fri 1:00 PM 329 
PASADENA MEMORIAL HS Victor Alatorre Thurs 11:45 AM 338 
PASADENA MEMORIAL HS Ximena Serrano Fri 1:00 PM 341 
PASADENA MEMORIAL HS Xochilt Mata Thurs 11:45 AM 344 

PEASTER ES Hoyt Vick Thurs 4:45 PM 343 
PEASTER ES Lucas Scoggin Thurs 4:45 PM 344 
PEASTER ES Luke Young Thurs 4:45 PM 342 
PEASTER ES Rylan Briggs Thurs 4:45 PM 346 
PEASTER ES William Cox Thurs 4:45 PM 345 

PEASTER HS Andrew Diamond Thurs 4:45 PM 340 
PEASTER HS Bryce Higginbotham Thurs 4:45 PM 339 
PEASTER HS Chloe Patterson Thurs 4:45 PM 337 
PEASTER HS Daniel Bailey Thurs 4:45 PM 341 
PEASTER HS Jacob Kelley Thurs 4:45 PM 338 



School Name Archer Name Flight Time Target 
PEASTER HS Zaira Rodriguez Thurs 4:45 PM 336 

Peaster MS Autumn Diamond Thurs 4:45 PM 334 
Peaster MS Hayden Briggs Thurs 4:45 PM 335 
Peaster MS Jase Ledbetter Thurs 4:45 PM 332 
Peaster MS Levi Young Thurs 4:45 PM 330 
Peaster MS Ryker Kaniatobe Thurs 4:45 PM 333 
Peaster MS Ty West Thurs 4:45 PM 331 

Providence Prep School Aaron Roman Fri 3:30 PM 302 
Providence Prep School Abigail Lao Fri 2:15 PM 301 
Providence Prep School Addie Garcia Fri 2:15 PM 316 
Providence Prep School Alyssa Morgan Fri 2:15 PM 306 
Providence Prep School Amelia Garcia Fri 2:15 PM 315 
Providence Prep School Audrey Nieland Fri 6:00 PM 329 
Providence Prep School Cade Baker Fri 3:30 PM 350 
Providence Prep School Caleb Newsome Fri 3:30 PM 343 
Providence Prep School Callie Nash Fri 3:30 PM 345 
Providence Prep School Carmela Freed Fri 3:30 PM 348 
Providence Prep School Case Jones Fri 3:30 PM 304 
Providence Prep School Cristian LaBoy Fri 2:15 PM 307 
Providence Prep School Cypress Villers Fri 3:30 PM 301 
Providence Prep School Dean Vaught Fri 2:15 PM 304 
Providence Prep School Eli Acosta Fri 3:30 PM 305 
Providence Prep School Elizabeth Hanses Fri 2:15 PM 313 
Providence Prep School Emmett Acosta Fri 3:30 PM 351 
Providence Prep School Evelyn Baxley Fri 2:15 PM 319 
Providence Prep School Grace Underwood Fri 2:15 PM 317 
Providence Prep School Hunter McLean Fri 2:15 PM 325 
Providence Prep School Isabelle Newsome Fri 2:15 PM 324 
Providence Prep School Jackson Lynch Fri 3:30 PM 347 
Providence Prep School Jax Arrington Fri 2:15 PM 303 
Providence Prep School Jed Tomlinson Fri 2:15 PM 320 
Providence Prep School Jesiah LaBoy Fri 2:15 PM 318 
Providence Prep School Jesse Nichols Fri 3:30 PM 342 
Providence Prep School Johnny Nash Fri 3:30 PM 344 
Providence Prep School Jonathan Brasher Fri 2:15 PM 305 
Providence Prep School Joy Kellar Fri 2:15 PM 308 
Providence Prep School Katie Goodson Fri 2:15 PM 314 
Providence Prep School Kayley Hejl Fri 2:15 PM 311 
Providence Prep School Kylie Hedderly Fri 2:15 PM 312 
Providence Prep School Livvy Hildner Fri 2:15 PM 310 
Providence Prep School Lyric Crawford Fri 2:15 PM 328 
Providence Prep School Marley Morel Fri 3:30 PM 353 
Providence Prep School Matthew Pfahler Fri 3:30 PM 352 



School Name Archer Name Flight Time Target 
Providence Prep School Max Gilbert Fri 2:15 PM 326 
Providence Prep School Nate Baker Fri 2:15 PM 302 
Providence Prep School Nolan Marino Fri 3:30 PM 303 
Providence Prep School Oliver Tait Fri 2:15 PM 321 
Providence Prep School Pax Mitchel Fri 2:15 PM 322 
Providence Prep School Savannah Jackson Fri 2:15 PM 309 
Providence Prep School Shane Perry Fri 2:15 PM 323 
Providence Prep School Shelby Nieland Fri 6:00 PM 330 
Providence Prep School Simon Merideth Fri 3:30 PM 354 
Providence Prep School Sophia Compton Fri 3:30 PM 349 
Providence Prep School Tabitha Erdman Fri 2:15 PM 327 
Providence Prep School Victoria McLean Fri 3:30 PM 346 

QUEEN CITY HS Anna Leigh Young Thurs 6:00 PM 342 
QUEEN CITY HS Eli Elliott Thurs 6:00 PM 341 
QUEEN CITY HS Emma Deering Thurs 6:00 PM 343 
QUEEN CITY HS Macy Snelgrove Thurs 6:00 PM 344 
QUEEN CITY HS Mariah Simmons Fri 1:00 PM 352 
QUEEN CITY HS Peyton Fahrney Fri 11:45 AM 351 
QUEEN CITY HS TJ Guest Thurs 6:00 PM 340 
QUEEN CITY HS Trey Rose Fri 11:45 AM 350 
QUEEN CITY HS Wynter Niedens Thurs 6:00 PM 345 

Queen City Jkh ES Christopher Yount Fri  9:00 AM 308 
Queen City Jkh ES Elaine Kubin Fri  9:00 AM 306 
Queen City Jkh ES Emerson Shada Fri  9:00 AM 309 
Queen City Jkh ES Jaedon Ramirez Fri  9:00 AM 304 
Queen City Jkh ES Jaxon Snelgrove Fri  9:00 AM 303 
Queen City Jkh ES Khalea Evans Fri  9:00 AM 310 
Queen City Jkh ES McKinleigh Madewell Fri  9:00 AM 307 
Queen City Jkh ES Traxton Nicholson Fri  9:00 AM 305 

Rogers MS (Prosper) Nathan Lo Thurs 2:15 PM 351 

RONALD W REAGAN MS Abel Ramirez Thurs 3:30 PM 334 
RONALD W REAGAN MS Allyson Morante Thurs 3:30 PM 317 
RONALD W REAGAN MS Arabella Garza Thurs 3:30 PM 303 
RONALD W REAGAN MS Aryan Kanaujiya Thurs 3:30 PM 331 
RONALD W REAGAN MS Beckett Brouhard Thurs 3:30 PM 316 
RONALD W REAGAN MS Brooklyn Kennemur Thurs 3:30 PM 306 
RONALD W REAGAN MS Caden Jones Thurs 3:30 PM 307 
RONALD W REAGAN MS Campbell Stokes Thurs 3:30 PM 323 
RONALD W REAGAN MS Cason Marin Thurs 3:30 PM 312 
RONALD W REAGAN MS Christian Soljour Thurs 3:30 PM 345 
RONALD W REAGAN MS Colin Stroman Thurs 3:30 PM 315 



School Name Archer Name Flight Time Target 
RONALD W REAGAN MS Dyllan Lamakul Thurs 3:30 PM 329 
RONALD W REAGAN MS Ethan Rio Thurs 3:30 PM 326 
RONALD W REAGAN MS Ethan Wong Thurs 3:30 PM 343 
RONALD W REAGAN MS Ezra Rodriguez Thurs 3:30 PM 342 
RONALD W REAGAN MS Farhan Shariff Thurs 3:30 PM 324 
RONALD W REAGAN MS Hailey Case Thurs 3:30 PM 338 
RONALD W REAGAN MS Hannah Hoover Thurs 3:30 PM 339 
RONALD W REAGAN MS Henry Slaughter Thurs 3:30 PM 301 
RONALD W REAGAN MS Ingrid Godoy Cabrera Thurs 3:30 PM 328 
RONALD W REAGAN MS John Vu Thurs 3:30 PM 319 
RONALD W REAGAN MS Joshua Alvarez Thurs 3:30 PM 337 
RONALD W REAGAN MS Julian Espinosa Thurs 3:30 PM 340 
RONALD W REAGAN MS Julian Orozco Thurs 3:30 PM 314 
RONALD W REAGAN MS Justin Bernard Thurs 3:30 PM 330 
RONALD W REAGAN MS Justin Walton Thurs 3:30 PM 321 
RONALD W REAGAN MS Kelton Couch Thurs 3:30 PM 322 
RONALD W REAGAN MS Kiana Melton Thurs 3:30 PM 335 
RONALD W REAGAN MS Kiera Tompkins Thurs 3:30 PM 302 
RONALD W REAGAN MS Kingston Lamakul Thurs 3:30 PM 309 
RONALD W REAGAN MS Landon Sawyers Thurs 3:30 PM 327 
RONALD W REAGAN MS Madeline Craig Thurs 3:30 PM 332 
RONALD W REAGAN MS Matthew Dehoyos Thurs 3:30 PM 304 
RONALD W REAGAN MS Noah Hernandez Thurs 3:30 PM 341 
RONALD W REAGAN MS Riley Rivera Thurs 3:30 PM 313 
RONALD W REAGAN MS Ryan Oropeza Thurs 3:30 PM 344 
RONALD W REAGAN MS Samantha Saldivar Thurs 3:30 PM 308 
RONALD W REAGAN MS Sarai Saldivar Thurs 3:30 PM 320 
RONALD W REAGAN MS Sebastian Tostado Thurs 3:30 PM 305 
RONALD W REAGAN MS Serenity Saravia Thurs 3:30 PM 325 
RONALD W REAGAN MS Sofia De Anda Thurs 3:30 PM 336 
RONALD W REAGAN MS Sophia Tholen Thurs 3:30 PM 333 
RONALD W REAGAN MS Sophia Vanegas Thurs 3:30 PM 311 
RONALD W REAGAN MS Thien-Hai Nguyen Thurs 3:30 PM 318 
RONALD W REAGAN MS Wyatt Whitfield Thurs 3:30 PM 310 

S&S CONSOLIDATED HS Baylie Emmert Thurs 3:30 PM 343 
S&S CONSOLIDATED HS Karson McLinsky Thurs 3:30 PM 341 
S&S CONSOLIDATED HS Kristopher Kelly Thurs 3:30 PM 340 
S&S CONSOLIDATED HS Larry King Thurs 3:30 PM 344 
S&S CONSOLIDATED HS McKenzie Ridenour Thurs 3:30 PM 342 
S&S CONSOLIDATED HS Meghan Schroeder Thurs 3:30 PM 347 
S&S CONSOLIDATED HS Parker Ringger Thurs 3:30 PM 346 
S&S CONSOLIDATED HS Ryli Maestas Thurs 3:30 PM 345 
S&S CONSOLIDATED HS William Rotello Thurs 3:30 PM 339 



2026 
Room Sponsors



School Name Archer Name Flight Time Target 
South Grand Prairie HS Ainsley Holzman Thurs 4:45 PM 309 
South Grand Prairie HS Ana Araujo Thurs 4:45 PM 320 
South Grand Prairie HS Christian Martinez Thurs 4:45 PM 326 
South Grand Prairie HS Christian Nguyen Thurs 4:45 PM 329 
South Grand Prairie HS Drake Kennemur Thurs 4:45 PM 324 
South Grand Prairie HS Emma Banales Thurs 4:45 PM 315 
South Grand Prairie HS Hailey Roden Thurs 4:45 PM 310 
South Grand Prairie HS James Vu Thurs 4:45 PM 311 
South Grand Prairie HS Jamie Elliott Thurs 4:45 PM 313 
South Grand Prairie HS Jonathan Mendoza Thurs 4:45 PM 308 
South Grand Prairie HS Jossalyn Balbuena Thurs 4:45 PM 317 
South Grand Prairie HS Karissa Fletcher Thurs 4:45 PM 316 
South Grand Prairie HS Lauren Cisneros Thurs 4:45 PM 314 
South Grand Prairie HS Maddie Lee Thurs 4:45 PM 321 
South Grand Prairie HS Mattie Perry Thurs 4:45 PM 327 
South Grand Prairie HS Max Matkin-Ristau Thurs 4:45 PM 325 
South Grand Prairie HS Mia Torres Thurs 4:45 PM 318 
South Grand Prairie HS Moriya Cipriano Thurs 4:45 PM 322 
South Grand Prairie HS Natalie Guevara Thurs 4:45 PM 319 
South Grand Prairie HS Nova Kunkel Thurs 4:45 PM 328 
South Grand Prairie HS Sara Garcia Thurs 4:45 PM 323 
South Grand Prairie HS Sofia Subillaga Thurs 4:45 PM 312 

St. Francis School - Austin Austin Hoffman Thurs 6:00 PM 308 
St. Francis School - Austin Bear Capps Thurs 6:00 PM 313 
St. Francis School - Austin Charles Harper Thurs 6:00 PM 309 
St. Francis School - Austin Charles Tough Thurs 6:00 PM 303 
St. Francis School - Austin Ella Porter Thurs 6:00 PM 305 
St. Francis School - Austin Griffin Boland Thurs 6:00 PM 316 
St. Francis School - Austin Harry Donovan Thurs 6:00 PM 312 
St. Francis School - Austin Isa Silver Analora Thurs 6:00 PM 306 
St. Francis School - Austin Julien Olah Fri  6:00 PM 331 
St. Francis School - Austin Kyril Hadzi-Antich Thurs 6:00 PM 310 
St. Francis School - Austin Lottie Borer Thurs 6:00 PM 315 
St. Francis School - Austin Nikhita Bruins Thurs 6:00 PM 314 
St. Francis School - Austin Noelani Aravind Thurs 6:00 PM 317 
St. Francis School - Austin Sawyer Mendez Thurs 6:00 PM 307 
St. Francis School - Austin Truett Shaw Thurs 6:00 PM 304 
St. Francis School - Austin Vivian Franklin Thurs 6:00 PM 311 

St. Isidore Academy Christian Bercher Thurs 4:45 PM 348 
St. Isidore Academy Jacob Bercher Thurs 4:45 PM 347 
St. Isidore Academy John Barker Thurs 4:45 PM 350 
St. Isidore Academy Max Barker Thurs 4:45 PM 349 



School Name Archer Name Flight Time Target 
Terrific Tuesdays Homeschool Co-op Bryson Stroman Thurs 3:30 PM 351 
Terrific Tuesdays Homeschool Co-op Emma Bennett Fri 3:30 PM 353 
Terrific Tuesdays Homeschool Co-op Ezra Valencia Fri 3:30 PM 354 
Terrific Tuesdays Homeschool Co-op Kannon Garrett Fri 3:30 PM 351 
Terrific Tuesdays Homeschool Co-op Luke Wingo Thurs 3:30 PM 350 
Terrific Tuesdays Homeschool Co-op Michael Bennett Fri 3:30 PM 352 
Terrific Tuesdays Homeschool Co-op Sam Wingo Thurs 3:30 PM 349 
Terrific Tuesdays Homeschool Co-op Shae Newton Thurs 3:30 PM 348 

TX Wildfire Homeschool Archery Abby Yokoyama Thurs 10:30 AM 348 
TX Wildfire Homeschool Archery Abigail Figueiredo Thurs 10:30 AM 323 
TX Wildfire Homeschool Archery Adam Treherne Thurs 9:00 AM 332 
TX Wildfire Homeschool Archery Alayna Casella Thurs 10:30 AM 325 
TX Wildfire Homeschool Archery Alexis Kidwill Thurs 9:00 AM 315 
TX Wildfire Homeschool Archery Anaya Diera Thurs 10:30 AM 346 
TX Wildfire Homeschool Archery Aniyah Mineros Thurs 9:00 AM 305 
TX Wildfire Homeschool Archery Ariahna Colunga Thurs 9:00 AM 309 
TX Wildfire Homeschool Archery Arielle Siddiqi Thurs 9:00 AM 330 
TX Wildfire Homeschool Archery Aslynn Edwards Thurs 9:00 AM 335 
TX Wildfire Homeschool Archery Atticus Conner Thurs 9:00 AM 342 
TX Wildfire Homeschool Archery Audrey Myers Thurs 10:30 AM 327 
TX Wildfire Homeschool Archery Aurora Cody Thurs 10:30 AM 307 
TX Wildfire Homeschool Archery Axel Brookins Thurs 9:00 AM 319 
TX Wildfire Homeschool Archery Baylor Johnson Thurs 9:00 AM 344 
TX Wildfire Homeschool Archery Blane Cross Thurs 10:30 AM 341 
TX Wildfire Homeschool Archery Brooklyn Dassaro Thurs 9:00 AM 316 
TX Wildfire Homeschool Archery Brynlee Johnson Thurs 10:30 AM 328 
TX Wildfire Homeschool Archery Caleb McBroom Thurs 9:00 AM 311 
TX Wildfire Homeschool Archery Cameron Harding Thurs 9:00 AM 338 
TX Wildfire Homeschool Archery Catherine Hart Thurs 9:00 AM 314 
TX Wildfire Homeschool Archery Charlotte Edwards Thurs 9:00 AM 351 
TX Wildfire Homeschool Archery Chloe Smith Thurs 10:30 AM 312 
TX Wildfire Homeschool Archery Claire Brock Thurs 9:00 AM 337 
TX Wildfire Homeschool Archery Clay Kirkpatrick Thurs 10:30 AM 337 
TX Wildfire Homeschool Archery Colin McFadden Thurs 10:30 AM 322 
TX Wildfire Homeschool Archery Corban Brookins Thurs 9:00 AM 321 
TX Wildfire Homeschool Archery Cyla Johnson Thurs 9:00 AM 320 
TX Wildfire Homeschool Archery Daniel Yturaldi Thurs 10:30 AM 342 
TX Wildfire Homeschool Archery David Edwards Thurs 9:00 AM 334 
TX Wildfire Homeschool Archery Eben Barnes Thurs 10:30 AM 311 
TX Wildfire Homeschool Archery Eli Smith Thurs 10:30 AM 343 
TX Wildfire Homeschool Archery Eli Stecher Thurs 10:30 AM 306 
TX Wildfire Homeschool Archery Elias Ellcey Thurs 9:00 AM 324 
TX Wildfire Homeschool Archery Ella Hart Thurs 9:00 AM 349 
TX Wildfire Homeschool Archery Emily Hadfield Thurs 10:30 AM 330 



School Name Archer Name Flight Time Target 
TX Wildfire Homeschool Archery Emory Conner Thurs 9:00 AM 328 
TX Wildfire Homeschool Archery Esther Punnose Thurs 10:30 AM 303 
TX Wildfire Homeschool Archery Evaline Wilson Thurs 10:30 AM 331 
TX Wildfire Homeschool Archery Ezra Castillo Thurs 9:00 AM 353 
TX Wildfire Homeschool Archery Grace Overbey Thurs 10:30 AM 304 
TX Wildfire Homeschool Archery Hallie Raske Thurs 10:30 AM 316 
TX Wildfire Homeschool Archery Illya Tkachuk Thurs 9:00 AM 304 
TX Wildfire Homeschool Archery J.D. McDonald Thurs 10:30 AM 336 
TX Wildfire Homeschool Archery Jack Ellcey Thurs 9:00 AM 347 
TX Wildfire Homeschool Archery Jackson Graham Thurs 10:30 AM 319 
TX Wildfire Homeschool Archery Jacob Huddleston Thurs 9:00 AM 303 
TX Wildfire Homeschool Archery Jacob Rose Thurs 10:30 AM 317 
TX Wildfire Homeschool Archery Jake Harris Thurs 10:30 AM 302 
TX Wildfire Homeschool Archery Jasper Middleton Thurs 10:30 AM 351 
TX Wildfire Homeschool Archery Jeffrey Edinbyrd Jr Thurs 9:00 AM 312 
TX Wildfire Homeschool Archery Jonathan Milstead Thurs 10:30 AM 314 
TX Wildfire Homeschool Archery Joshua Blaylock Thurs 9:00 AM 302 
TX Wildfire Homeschool Archery Joshua Mhoon Thurs 10:30 AM 333 
TX Wildfire Homeschool Archery Kaelyn Mahan Thurs 9:00 AM 329 
TX Wildfire Homeschool Archery Kahlan Cross Thurs 10:30 AM 338 
TX Wildfire Homeschool Archery Kaitlyn Carden Thurs 10:30 AM 308 
TX Wildfire Homeschool Archery Kamrie Kidwill Thurs 9:00 AM 348 
TX Wildfire Homeschool Archery Kellis Harkness Thurs 10:30 AM 349 
TX Wildfire Homeschool Archery Kelsey Arze Thurs 10:30 AM 301 
TX Wildfire Homeschool Archery Kelsey Harding Thurs 9:00 AM 346 
TX Wildfire Homeschool Archery Korbin Green Thurs 10:30 AM 326 
TX Wildfire Homeschool Archery Korbin Miller Thurs 9:00 AM 325 
TX Wildfire Homeschool Archery Landon McAfee Thurs 10:30 AM 318 
TX Wildfire Homeschool Archery Leah Hart Thurs 10:30 AM 310 
TX Wildfire Homeschool Archery Levi Treherne Thurs 9:00 AM 341 
TX Wildfire Homeschool Archery Liam Decker Thurs 9:00 AM 301 
TX Wildfire Homeschool Archery Liam Emra Thurs 10:30 AM 340 
TX Wildfire Homeschool Archery Liza Keeney Thurs 9:00 AM 343 
TX Wildfire Homeschool Archery Logan LaRue Thurs 9:00 AM 327 
TX Wildfire Homeschool Archery Luke Gilson Thurs 10:30 AM 332 
TX Wildfire Homeschool Archery Luke Hall Thurs 10:30 AM 309 
TX Wildfire Homeschool Archery Luke Mizell Thurs 10:30 AM 315 
TX Wildfire Homeschool Archery Maddox Diera Thurs 9:00 AM 336 
TX Wildfire Homeschool Archery Madilynn Peralta Thurs 10:30 AM 313 
TX Wildfire Homeschool Archery Marc Hall Thurs 9:00 AM 310 
TX Wildfire Homeschool Archery Matthew Ellis Thurs 9:00 AM 333 
TX Wildfire Homeschool Archery Matthew Gilson Thurs 10:30 AM 334 
TX Wildfire Homeschool Archery Maya Weinzapfel Thurs 10:30 AM 347 
TX Wildfire Homeschool Archery Merrick Castillo Thurs 9:00 AM 317 
TX Wildfire Homeschool Archery Micah Jones Fri 1:00 PM 351 



School Name Archer Name Flight Time Target 
TX Wildfire Homeschool Archery Mitchell Smith Thurs 10:30 AM 339 
TX Wildfire Homeschool Archery Morgan Harding Thurs 9:00 AM 350 
TX Wildfire Homeschool Archery Nolan Carlson Thurs 10:30 AM 344 
TX Wildfire Homeschool Archery Nova-Lee Cody Thurs 9:00 AM 340 
TX Wildfire Homeschool Archery Owen Jones Fri 1:00 PM 350 
TX Wildfire Homeschool Archery Owen Treherne Thurs 9:00 AM 331 
TX Wildfire Homeschool Archery Paxton Elliott Thurs 10:30 AM 345 
TX Wildfire Homeschool Archery Payton Elliott Thurs 9:00 AM 326 
TX Wildfire Homeschool Archery Raef Barnes Thurs 9:00 AM 323 
TX Wildfire Homeschool Archery Rebekah Swan Thurs 10:30 AM 335 
TX Wildfire Homeschool Archery Rett Kirkpatrick Thurs 9:00 AM 308 
TX Wildfire Homeschool Archery Rowen Beadle Thurs 10:30 AM 321 
TX Wildfire Homeschool Archery Ryker Doty Thurs 9:00 AM 313 
TX Wildfire Homeschool Archery Rylie Sundstrom Thurs 9:00 AM 318 
TX Wildfire Homeschool Archery Samantha Sparks Thurs 10:30 AM 329 
TX Wildfire Homeschool Archery Scout Benefield Thurs 9:00 AM 307 
TX Wildfire Homeschool Archery Selah Castillo Thurs 9:00 AM 352 
TX Wildfire Homeschool Archery Sofia Swan Thurs 9:00 AM 339 
TX Wildfire Homeschool Archery Thatcher Hoyle Thurs 9:00 AM 345 
TX Wildfire Homeschool Archery Timothy Horne Thurs 9:00 AM 306 
TX Wildfire Homeschool Archery Tobin East Thurs 10:30 AM 324 
TX Wildfire Homeschool Archery Tre Brown Thurs 9:00 AM 322 
TX Wildfire Homeschool Archery Tristan Zollinger Thurs 10:30 AM 320 
TX Wildfire Homeschool Archery Truitt Miller Thurs 10:30 AM 350 
TX Wildfire Homeschool Archery Tyler Larsen Thurs 10:30 AM 305 

Walnut Grove HS (Prosper) Matthew Lo Thurs 2:15 PM 353 

Wise Christians Academy Eleanor Parkman Fri  9:00 AM 329 
Wise Christians Academy Hunter Parkman Fri  9:00 AM 328 
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